OP \$1140.00 2637345

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM338983

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, as Agent		04/21/2014	National Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Jones Holdings, LLC
Street Address:	1441 BROADWAY
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10018
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE
Name:	Jones Apparel (US) LLC
Street Address:	1441 BROADWAY
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10018
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 45

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2637345	CITY JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	4122385	EMPOWERING YOUR CONFIDENCE
Registration Number:	3541348	INVISIBLE ESSENTIALS
Registration Number:	3772021	J JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1684843	JNY
Registration Number:	2197813	JNY
Registration Number:	2205492	JNY
Registration Number:	3948083	JNY
Registration Number:	4668407	JNYWORKS: A STYLE SYSTEM
Registration Number:	3988509	JONES&CO
Registration Number:	2044843	JONES JEANS
Registration Number:	1744614	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1453268	JONES NEW YORK
	•	TRADEMARK

900322379 REEL: 005502 FRAME: 0035

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1908984	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1362051	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1399556	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	941013	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1839782	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1877680	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1665702	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	1714571	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	3593020	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	3323702	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	4171976	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	3992334	JONES NEW YORK
Registration Number:	2980952	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION
Registration Number:	4461028	JONES NEW YORK ELEMENTS
Registration Number:	3323662	JONES NEW YORK JEANS
Registration Number:	3029172	JONES NEW YORK PLATINUM
Registration Number:	2865154	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE
Registration Number:	2788818	JONES NEW YORK SPORT
Registration Number:	4053748	JONES NEW YORK. EMPOWERING YOUR CONFIDEN
Registration Number:	2861401	JONES STUDIO
Registration Number:	4207532	JONES STUDIO
Registration Number:	1905736	JONES WEAR
Registration Number:	1592094	JONES WEAR
Serial Number:	85701589	JNY
Serial Number:	86066778	JNYWORKS
Serial Number:	85526076	JONES NEW YORK
Serial Number:	85864109	JONES NEW YORK
Serial Number:	85476534	JONES NEW YORK CLASSIC
Serial Number:	85398036	JONES STUDIO
Serial Number:	85398047	JONES STUDIO
Serial Number:	85817723	JONES WEAR
Serial Number:	86116628	JONES WEAR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

8004947512 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 202-370-4750

ipteam@nationalcorp.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Darlena Bari Stark

Address Line 1: 1025 Vermont Ave NW, Suite 1130 Address Line 2: National Corporate Research, Ltd.

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20005

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	F155196
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANDREW NASH
SIGNATURE:	/ANDREW NASH/
DATE SIGNED:	04/22/2015

Total Attachments: 32

source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page1.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page2.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page3.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page4.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page5.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page6.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page7.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page8.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page9.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page10.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page11.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page12.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page13.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page14.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page15.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page16.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page17.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page18.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page19.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page20.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page21.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page22.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page23.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page24.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page25.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page26.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page27.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page28.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page29.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page30.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page31.tif source=FINAL -- Blocker Joinder -- Trademark Release -- JNY#page32.tif

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN CERTAIN TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

April 21, 2015

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Wells Fargo Bank, National Association, in its capacity as administrative agent for certain financial institutions (in such capacity, "Agent"), does hereby certify that the continuing security interest it holds in the Grantors' (as defined herein) right, title and interest in, to and under those certain Trademarks and Trademark applications of Jones Holdings, LLC ("Holdings") and Jones Apparel (US) LLC (together with Holdings, each a "Grantor" and collectively, "Grantors"), granted to Agent pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement, dated April 8, 2014, by and among Grantors and Agent, which was recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 11, 2014, at Reel 5258, Frame 0706 (the "Trademark Security Agreement"; all capitalized terms used herein and not otherwise defined shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Trademark Security Agreement), which are identified on Exhibit A annexed hereto and made a part hereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, is hereby released, relinquished and discharged with respect to each Grantor and all right, title and interest in such Trademark Collateral previously assigned to Agent under the Trademark Security Agreement is hereby reassigned to Grantors, without representation or warranty of any kind, nature or description; provided, that, nothing contained herein or otherwise shall be deemed a release or termination by Agent of any security interest in any other trademarks, trademark applications or other Trademarks granted by Grantors to Agent pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreement, all of which shall continue in full force and effect. The Agent hereby authorizes the Grantors, or the Grantors' authorized representatives to record this Release with the United States Patent and Trademark Office and/or any other applicable governmental office or agency. The Agent agrees to execute and deliver to the Grantors, at the Grantors' expense, all other instruments and other documents as may be reasonably necessary or proper to release the security interest in the Trademark Collateral which had been granted under the Trademark Security Agreement.

[Signature Page to Follow]

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Agent has caused this Release of Security Interest in Certain Trademarks and Trademark Applications to be as of the date first above written.

WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, as Administrative Agent

Name:

Title:

Signature Page to Release of Security Interest in Certain Trademarks and Trademark Applications

EXHIBIT A

U.S. Trademarks

MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
CITY JONES	11/29/2000	78/036,960	10/15/2002	2,637,345	REGISTERED
NEW YORK	,,	,			
				-	
EMPOWERING	6/7/2010	85/056,376	4/3/2012	4,122,385	REGISTERED
YOUR					
CONFIDENCE					
	2 12 - 12 2 2 2		10/0/0000	2.541.240	DEGIGTEDED.
INVISIBLE	9/27/2007	77/290,641	12/2/2008	3,541,348	REGISTERED
ESSENTIALS				-	
J JONES NEW	4/26/2007	77/166,523	4/6/2010	3,772,021	REGISTERED
YORK logo	4/20/2007	777100,323	4/0/2010	5,772,021	REGISTERED
1 Okt logo					
l i					
[ع					·
JONES NEW YORK					
JNY	2/26/1990	74/033,134	4/28/1992	1,684,843	REGISTERED
JNY	8/1/1997	75,334,177	10/20/1998	2,197,813	REGISTERED_
			,		
JNY	9/17/1997	75,358,689	11/24/1998	2,205,492	REGISTERED
	- 10 10 0 0 F	##/000 100	4/10/2011	2 049 092	REGISTERED
JNY	7/2/2007	77/220,102	4/19/2011	3,948,083	REGISTERED
DATAZ	8/13/2012	85/701,589		-	ALLOWED
JNY	8/13/2012	83/701,369		··· -	ALLO WLD
JNYWORKS	9/17/2013	86/066,778			ALLOWED
JIVI WOKKS	9/1//2013	30/000,770	<u> </u>		11220 1122
JNYWORKS: A	9/17/2013	86/066,766	1/6/2015	4,668,407	REGISTERED
STYLE	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
SYSTEM					
JONES & CO.	6/16/2010	85/064,324	7/5/2011	3,988,509	REGISTERED
			- 1- 1 1 2 2 2 2	0.044.045	PEGIGEORE
JONES JEANS	6/7/1995	74/685,505	3/11/1997 _	2,044,843	REGISTERED
	0/10/1000	514 10 5 4 0 0 1	1/5/1002	1 744 614	DECIGERDED
JONES NEW	3/12/1992	74/254,881	1/5/1993	1,744,614	REGISTERED
YORK					
JONES NEW	6/19/1986	73/604,940	8/18/1987	1,453,268	REGISTERED
TONES HE W	0/17/1700	13/004,540	0/10/1707	1,100,200	12301212102

MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
YORK					
JONES NEW YORK	2/23/1994	74/493,787	8/1/1995	1,908,984	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	12/31/1984	73/515,942	9/24/1985	1,362,051	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	7/22/1985	73/549,488	7/1/1986	1,399,556	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	1/19/1970	72,348,952	8/15/1972	941,013	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	12/18/1991	74,231,949	6/14/1994	1,839,782	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	12/29/1993	74/475,151	2/7/1995	1,877,680	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	8/27/1990	74/091,254	11/26/1991	1,665,702	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	3/15/1991	74/148,202	9/8/1992	1,714,571	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	4/28/2005	78/618,624	3/17/2009	3,593,020	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	3/19/2007	77/134,607	10/30/2007	3,323,702	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	10/13/2008	77/591,094	7/10/2012	4,171,976	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	6/16/2010	85/064,220	7/12/2011	3,992,334	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK	1/26/2012	85/526,076			ALLOWED
JONES NEW YORK	3/1/2013	85/864,109		_	ALLOWED
JONES NEW	11/18/2011	85/476,534			ALLOWED

MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
YORK					
CLASSIC					
JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	2/12/2004	78/366,986	8/2/2005	2,980,952	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK ELEMENTS	9/22/2012	85/760,113	1/7/2014	4,461,028	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK JEANS	3/7/2007	77/124,562	10/30/2007	3,323,662	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK PLATINUM	1/19/2005	78/549,728	12/13/2005	3,029,172	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/9/2003	78/272,140	7/20/2004	2,865,154	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK SPORT	9/26/2002	78/168,300	12/2/2003	2,788,818	REGISTERED
JONES NEW YORK. EMPOWERING YOUR CONFIDENCE	6/7/2010	85/056,405	11/8/2011	4,053,748	REGISTERED
JONES STUDIO	9/26/2002	78/168,308	7/6/2004	2,861,401	REGISTERED
JONES STUDIO	8/15/2011	85/397,947	9/11/2012	4,207,532	REGISTERED
JONES STUDIO	8/15/2011	85/398,036			ALLOWED
JONES STUDIO	8/15/2011	85/398,047			ALLOWED
JONES WEAR	7/26/1994	74/554,004	7/18/1995	1,905,736	REGISTERED

MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS
JONES WEAR	2/2/1989	73/778,414	4/17/1990	1,592,094	REGISTERED
JONES WEAR	1/8/2013	85/817,723			ALLOWED
JONES WEAR	11/12/2013	86/116,628			ALLOWED

Foreign Trademarks

See attached.

JONES

Trademark Report by Country

Country Exclude: UNITED STATES

Status:

ACTIVE

Printed: 4/20/2015

Page

REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
ANDORRA							<u> </u>
377	JONES NEW YORK	6/13/1997	6683	6/13/1997	659938	REGISTERED	18,25
18 - Leather traveling bag	and imitations of leather, and goo s; umbrellas, parasols and walkin	ods made of these in ng sticks; whips, ha	materials and no rness and sadd	ot included in oth lery.	er classes ; an	imal skins, hides; trunk	s and
Clothing, foo 25 -	twear, headgear.						
ARGENTINA							
429	JONES NEW YORK		N/A	4/28/1995	1558283	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing	ı, footwear, headgear.						
T00103AR06	JONES NEW YORK	7/3/2001	2344777	6/14/2005	2031171	REGISTERED	9
9 - EYEGLA	SSES AND SUNGLASSES						
T00103AR07	JONES NEW YORK	11/28/2012	3210631	2/14/2014	2630315	REGISTERED	14
14 - Jewelry	and watches						
T00103AR08	JONES NEW YORK	11/28/2012	3210632	2/14/2014	2630316	REGISTERED	18
18 -							
T00103AR09	JONES NEW YORK	11/28/2012	3210633	2/14/2014	2630317	REGISTERED	35
35 -							
T00103AR10	JONES NEW YORK	4/18/2005	2584223	10/7/2005	2046049	REGISTERED	25
25 - All good							
ARUBA						. <u>. </u>	
T00103AB00	JONES NEW YORK	7/30/2004	23024	8/27/2004	23024	REGISTERED	ć
9 - Men's ar	nd Women's ophthalmic eyewear	, including ophthaln	nic sunglasses (of prescription qu	ality.		
AUSTRALIA							
312	JONES NEW YORK	6/2/1997	735851	6/2/1997	735851	REGISTERED	010,9,14 18,2
010 Clothi	no, footwear, headgear.						

010 - Clothing, footwear, headgear.

Bleaching preparations and other substances for laundry use; cleaning, polishing, scouring and abrasive preparations; soaps; perfumery, essential oils, cosmetics, hair lotions; dentifrices.

Scientific, nautical, surveying, electric, photographic, cinematographic, optical, weighing, measuring, signaling, checking (supervision), life-saving and teaching apparatus and instruments; apparatus for recording, transmission or reproduction of sound or images; magnetic data carriers, recording discs; automatic vending machines and mechanisms for coin-operated apparatus; cash registers, calculating machines, data processing equipment and computers; fire-exlinguishing apparatus.

Precious metals and their alloys and goods in precious metals or coated therewith, not included in other classes; jewelry, precious stones; horological and chronometric instruments.

Leather and imitations of leather, and goods made of these materials and not included in other classes: animal skins, hides; trunks and traveling bags; umbrellas, parasols and walking sticks; whips, harness and saddlery.

9 - eye wear

14 -

18 -

25 -

JONES NEW YORK SPORT T00113AU00

11/2/2001 893983

6/18/2002 893983

REGISTERED

25

25 - Clothing, footwear and headgear

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA continued	MARK JNY JONES NEW YORK & Design JONES NEW YORK potwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK pods JONES NEW YORK romen's ophthalmic eyewear (including), optometrists and dispensing ophthalmic	6/30/1997 7/11/1997 1/24/2006	APPL# n/a 19734 19743	REGDT 11/20/1991 6/30/1997 7/11/1997	138893 19734	REGISTERED REGISTERED	CLASSES 25
25 - Clothing BAHAMAS 388 38 - Clothing, for 399 37 - Leather good T00103BS02 9 - Men's and with stores, opticians	JONES NEW YORK ootwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK ods JONES NEW YORK	6/30/1997 7/11/1997 1/24/2006	19734 19743	6/30/1997			
25 - Clothing BAHAMAS 388 38 - Clothing, for 399 37 - Leather good T00103BS02 9 - Men's and we stores, opticians	JONES NEW YORK ootwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK ods JONES NEW YORK	6/30/1997 7/11/1997 1/24/2006	19734 19743	6/30/1997			
BAHAMAS 388 38 - Clothing, for 399 37 - Leather good T00103BS02 9 - Men's and we stores, opticians	potwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK DONES NEW YORK	7/11/1997 1/24/2006	19743		19734	REGISTERED	38
388 38 - Clothing, fo 399 37 - Leather god T00103BS02 9 - Men's and w stores, opticians	potwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK DONES NEW YORK	7/11/1997 1/24/2006	19743		19734	REGISTERED	38
38 - Clothing, fo 399 37 - Leather goo T00103BS02 9 - Men's and w stores, opticians	potwear, headgear. JONES NEW YORK DONES NEW YORK	7/11/1997 1/24/2006	19743		19734	REGISTERED	38
399	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK	1/24/2006		7/11/1997			
37 - Leather god T00103BS02 9 - Men's and w stores, opticians	ods JONES NEW YORK	1/24/2006		7/11/1997			
T00103BS02 9 - Men's and w slores, opticians	JONES NEW YORK	na ophthalmid		771111001	19743	REGISTERED	37
9 - Men's and w stores, opticians	roman's anhthalmic everyear (includi	na ophthalmid					
stores, opticians	omen's ophthalmic eyewear (includi s, optometrists and dispensing ophth	ng ophthalmic	29016	11/15/2010		REGISTERED	9
		nalmologists) :	c sunglasses the and related aco	at are prescriptio essories; non-pre	n quality and so escription sungl	asses and related acce	essories.
BARBADOS		_				REGISTERED	9
	JONES NEW YORK		8121609	4/18/2013	8121609	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's and V	Vomen's ophthalmic eyewear, includ	ling ophthalmi	c sunglasses o	prescription qua	ицу.		
BELIZE							
100,000	JONES NEW YORK		373906	2/22/2006	3739.06	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's and V	Vomen's ophthalmic eyewear, includ	ling ophthalmi	ic sunglasses o	prescription qua	ality.		
BENELUX							
	BIG JONES		N/A	12/1/1989	04735 4 0	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing, fo	ootwear, headgear.						
	JNY	8/22/1990	n/a	8/22/1990	484316	REGISTERED	25
25 - Women's 7	T-shirts, sweaters, shorts, shirts, jac	kets, pullon pa	ants blouses, ve	sts.			
945	JONES		N/A	12/1/1989	0473541	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing, fo	ootwear, headgear.						
T30122BX00	JONES & JONES			6/13/1991	0493301	REGISTERED	25
25 - CLOTHING	3						
435	JONES NEW YORK	9/19/1990	n/a	9/19/1990	485804	REGISTERED	25
25 - Women's,	junior misses, and petites apparel						
BERMUDA							
	JONES NEW YORK	9/24/2009	49312	9/24/2009	49312	REGISTERED	18
18 - Handbags	and small leathergoods						
T00103BM03	JONES NEW YORK	9/24/2009	49313	9/24/2009	49313	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing, f	ootwear, headgear.						
T00103BM04	JONES NEW YORK	10/3/2013	53135			PENDING	09
09 - Eyewear							
DEC YOU LEDG							
BES ISLANDS T00103BQ00	JONES NEW YORK	12/30/2013	5873	12/30/2013	5873	REGISTERED	9,18,25
	Women's ophthalmic eyewear, inclu	ding ophthaln	nic sunglasses (of prescription qu	ality.		
18 - 25 -		- '					
BOLIVIA			_				
436	JONES NEW YORK	8/3/1994	n/a	6/13/1996	61272-C	REGISTERED	25

	by Country		:		DEC.:	07.471.0	CLACCEC
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
BOLIVIA continued .							
F00103BO01	JONES NEW YORK	2/10/2006	12063	8/23/2007	110361-C	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's and	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ	ling ophthalm	ic sunglasses of	prescription qua	ality.		
BRAZIL							
F00103BR03	JONES NEW YORK	7/31/2003	825737966	8/24/2010	825737966	REGISTERED	2
25 - Apparel,	footwear, headgear						
Г00103BR04	JONES NEW YORK	8/10/2006	828618992	7/20/2010	828618992	REGISTERED	•
9 - eyewear							
T30181BR00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/31/2003	825737923	8/24/2010	825737923	REGISTERED	2
25 - Apparel,	, footwear, headgear						
T00113BR00	JONES NEW YORK SPORT	3/14/2012	904608956			PENDING	2:
25 - Apparel	, footwear, headgear						
T00103BR02	JONESWEAR	7/31/2003	825737940	9/14/2010	825737940	REGISTERED	2
25 - Apparel	, footwear, headgear						
BRITISH VIRO	GIN ISLANDS						
354	JONES NEW YORK	6/16/1997	3161	6/16/1997	3161	REGISTERED	37,3
DDIMET							
BRUNEI	IONEO NEW YORK	6/26/1007	27838	7/3/1999	24842	REGISTERED	1
357	JONES NEW YORK and imitations of leather, and goods m	6/26/1997 nade of these	27838 materials and n	7/3/1999 ot included in oth	24842 ner classes : anim		
357 18 - Leather traveling bag	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	nade of these cks; whips, h	materials and no arness and sadd	ot included in oth lery.	ner classes : anin	nal skins, hides; trunk	ks and
357 18 - Leather traveling bas T00103BN02	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	nade of these	materials and no	ot included in oth			ks and
357 18 - Leather traveling bas T00103BN02	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	nade of these cks; whips, h	materials and no arness and sadd	ot included in oth lery.	ner classes : anin	nal skins, hides; trunk	ks and
357 18 - Leather traveling bas T00103BN02	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	nade of lhese cks; whips, h 6/9/2007	materials and no arness and sadd 38732	ot included in oth lery. 6/9/2007	ner classes : anim	nal skins, hides; trunk REGISTERED	ks and 2
18 - Leather traveling bag T00103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY	6/9/2007 2/19/2004	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861	ot included in oth lery. 6/9/2007 9/8/2005	38732 TMA647,603	nal skins, hides; trunk REGISTERED REGISTERED	ks and
18 - Leather traveling bag T00103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00	and imitations of leather, and goods mass; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear	enade of these cks; whips, had 6/9/2007 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat	ot included in oth lery. 6/9/2007 9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps	38732 TMA647,603 uits, jackets and	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	2
18 - Leather traveling bag T00103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY	enade of these cks; whips, had 6/9/2007 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861	ot included in oth lery. 6/9/2007 9/8/2005	38732 TMA647,603	nal skins, hides; trunk REGISTERED REGISTERED	ks and
18 - Leather traveling base 100103BN02 25 - Clothing 100094CA00 25 - Clothing 100103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shirts -shirts -shirtyoung Men'	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short	2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005	38732 TMA647,603 uits, jackets and the TMA631561 kirts -dresses -a	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	2 2
18 - Leather traveling base 100103BN02 25 - Clothing 100094CA00 25 - Clothing 100103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shirts -shirts -shirtyoung Men'	and imitations of leather, and goods mage; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerweat s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo	2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and thinking active wear -ha	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	2
18 - Leather traveling base traveling base T00103BN02 25 - Clothing T00094CA00 25 - Clothing T00103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shi Young Men' 35 - Retail T00094CA02	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear 's Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK	ade of these cks; whips, had 6/9/2007 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts 1/16/2004 r -casual bott toms - denim	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 doms - denim bo pottoms -sweat	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and thinkints -dresses -arractive wear -ha	REGISTERED	25,3
18 - Leather traveling base traveling base T00103BN02 25 - Clothing T00094CA00 25 - Clothing T00103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shi Young Men' 35 - Retail T00094CA02	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear 's Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	ade of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of the second of the secon	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 doms - denim bo pottoms -sweat	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and thinkints -dresses -arractive wear -ha	REGISTERED	2 25,3
18 - Leather traveling bas 18 - Ceather traveling bas 100103BN02 25 - Clothing 100094CA00 25 - Clothing 100103CA04 25 - Junior Veshirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -r Retail 100094CA02 25 - Clothin 100094CA05	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS	ade of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of the cks; whips, had be of the cks; which can be of the cks; which can be of the cks; tops, shirts 9/26/2013	materials and nearness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 froms - denim bot bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and ractive wear -ha 661221 suits, jackets and ractive war -ha	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	25,3
18 - Leather traveling base 100103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00 25 - Clothing T00103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shirty oung Men' 35 - Retail T00094CA02 25 - Clothin T00094CA05 25 - Blouse:	and imitations of leather, and goods mays; umbrellas, parasols and walking stite JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual book is store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells,	ade of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of the cks; whips, had be of the cks; which can be of the cks; which can be of the cks; tops, shirts 9/26/2013	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 forms - denim bo bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359 ants, skirts, blazo	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and ractive wear -ha 661221 suits, jackets and ractive war -ha	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	25,:
357 18 - Leather traveling base 100103BN02 25 - Clothing 25 - Clothing 25 - Clothing 100103CA04 25 - Junior 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS	ade of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of the cks; which can be of the cks; which can be of the cks; tops, shirts g/26/2013 pull-overs, p. g/26/2013	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 forms - denim bo bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359 ants, skirts, blazo	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettorns -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015 ers, boteros, trer 3/5/2016	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and tractive wear -hardestand TMA898124 anch-coats and suits, jackets and tractive wear -hardestand TMA898124	REGISTERED	25,:
357 18 - Leather traveling base 100103BN02 25 - Clothing 25 - Clothing 25 - Clothing 100103CA04 26 - Junior 1 1-shirts - shirts	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerweat 's Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual bo il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells, JNYWORKS: A STYLE SYSTEM	ade of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of these cks; whips, had be of the cks; which can be of the cks; which can be of the cks; tops, shirts g/26/2013 pull-overs, p. g/26/2013	materials and no arness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 forms - denim bo bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359 ants, skirts, blazo	9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettorns -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015 ers, boteros, trer 3/5/2016	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and of TMA631561 kirts -dresses -ar active wear -had 661221 suits, jackets and TMA898124 nch-coats and suits TMA898125 nch-coats and suits and suits TMA898125	REGISTERED	25,i
357 18 - Leather traveling bas 100103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00 25 - Clothing T00103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -retail T00094CA02 25 - Clothin T00094CA05 25 - Blouse: T00094CA06 25 - Blouse: T00098CA00	and imitations of leather, and goods mgs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual book il Store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells, JNYWORKS: A STYLE SYSTEM s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells, JONES & CO.	ade of these cks; whips, his 6/9/2007 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts 1/16/2004 r -casual bott thoms - denim 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts 9/26/2013 pull-overs, p. 9/26/2013 pull-overs, p. 6/4/2010	materials and nearness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 froms - denim bot bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359 ants, skirts, blaze 1645360 ants, skirts, blaze	9/8/2007 9/8/2007 9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015 ers, boleros, trer 3/5/2016 ers, boleros, trers, boleros, trers	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and of TMA631561 kirts -dresses -ar active wear -had 661221 suits, jackets and TMA898124 nch-coats and suits TMA898125 nch-coats and suits and suits TMA898125	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED Coats REGISTERED Coats REGISTERED REGISTERED I separates REGISTERED I separates	2 25,3
357 18 - Leather traveling bas 100103BN02 25 - Clothing CANADA T00094CA00 25 - Clothing T00103CA04 25 - Junior Vershirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -shirts -retail T00094CA02 25 - Clothin T00094CA05 25 - Blouse: T00094CA06 25 - Blouse: T00098CA00	and imitations of leather, and goods mays; umbrellas, parasols and walking stite JONES NEW YORK g, footwear, headgear JNY g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNY BLUE Women's Apparel rts -sweaters -active wear -outerwear s Apparel -t-shirts -shirts -casual book is store Services JNY JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION g, namely, dresses, skirts, pants, short JNYWORKS s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells, JNYWORKS: A STYLE SYSTEM s, sweaters, t-shirts, camisoles, shells,	ade of these cks; whips, his 6/9/2007 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts 1/16/2004 r -casual bott thoms - denim 2/19/2004 s, tops, shirts 9/26/2013 pull-overs, p. 9/26/2013 pull-overs, p. 6/4/2010	materials and nearness and sadd 38732 1206861 , blouses, sweat 1203526 froms - denim bot bottoms -sweat 1206864 , blouses, sweat 1645359 ants, skirts, blaze 1645360 ants, skirts, blaze	9/8/2007 9/8/2007 9/8/2005 ers, tops, jumps 1/31/2005 ettoms -casual sters - outerweal 3/22/2006 ers, tops, jumps 3/5/2015 ers, boleros, trer 3/5/2016 ers, boleros, trers, boleros, trers	TMA647,603 uits, jackets and of TMA631561 kirts -dresses -ar active wear -had 661221 suits, jackets and TMA898124 nch-coats and suits TMA898125 nch-coats and suits and suits TMA898125	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED Coats REGISTERED Coats REGISTERED REGISTERED I separates REGISTERED I separates	25,i

DEFEDENCE		-u	4 DE1 "		DCO#	OTATUO.	01 40050
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
CANADA continued .							
Γ00117CA01	JONES STUDIO	5/22/2002	1141495	11/3/2008	727656	REGISTERED	NΑ
NA - Jeweiry	, watches, clothing, namely, pajamas,	, bras, panties,	underwear, brie	fs, bathrobes and	d nightgowns.		
00117CA03	JONES STUDIO	5/26/2006	1302979	6/29/2007	691163	REGISTERED	025
025 - Knit and	d woven scarves, shawls, wraps, pare	eos, handkerch	iefs, hats, and g	jloves.			
00117CA02	JONES STUDIO ESSENTIALS	5/22/2002	1141494	9/26/2003	TMA590962	REGISTERED	14
14 - Jewelry							
116	JONES WEAR	4/29/1998	876710	1/21/2002	TMA556182	REGISTERED	25
belts and sus Women's, jur	for Men and Women namely Men's s spenders; nior misses and pellte's jackets, slack blouses. Knit tops, leather outerwear	s, shorts, suits,	sweaters, vest				
1010	JONES WEAR	2/19/2001	1093287	5/14/2003	TMA581591	REGISTERED	1-
	cessories namely, hairclips, pins, com ins, pendants and rings.	ibs, barrettes, b	ands and ornar	nents. Women's	costume jewelr	y, namely earrings, b	racelets,
517	JONES WEAR and Design	5/6/1998	877345	1/14/2004	TMA599436	REGISTERED	2:
belts and sus Women's, jui	ifor Men and Women namely Men's s spenders; nior misses and pelite's jackets, slack blouses. Knit tops, leather outerwear	s, shorts, suits	, sweaters, vest				
519	JONES WEAR SPORT	4/29/1998	876708	7/4/2006	666968	REGISTERED	2
25 - Wornen' piece woven	's, junior misses and petite's jackets, s suits, blouses. Knit tops, leather oute	slacks, shorts, s erwear, sweater	suits, sweaters, s, hosiery	vests, skirts, knit	and woven ski	rts, knit and woven pa	ants, two
F00103CA02 9 - eyewear	JONESWEAR	7/31/2003	1186201	8/29/2007	695052	REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear	JONESWEAR JONES NEW YORK	7/31/2003		8/29/2007 1/8/2002	695052 616013	REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear					616013	REGISTERED	2
9 - eyewear CHILE 242 25 -			971764			<u>-</u>	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01	JONES NEW YORK	12/15/2000	971764	1/8/2002	616013 601343	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbar F00103CL02	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006	971764 511736 717331	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006	616013 601343 765589	REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbag	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006	971764 511736 717331	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006	616013 601343 765589	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbag F00103CL02 9 - Men's an	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006	971764 511736 717331	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006	616013 601343 765589	REGISTERED REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbar F00103CL02 9 - Men's an	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK dd Women's ophthalmic eyewear, inch	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses o	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua	616013 601343 765589 ality.	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbag T00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, incl JONES WEAR	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses o	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua	616013 601343 765589 ality.	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	
CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbag T00103CL02 9 - Men's an	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, incli JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses o 286,198	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbar T00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK and Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses o 286,198 678448	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	2 2 01
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbag F00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing F00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, incl JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR y J JONES NEW YORK	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses o 286,198 678448	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	2 01
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbay F00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing F00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK and Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scal	2 1 2 01 2 rves;
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbay F00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing F00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08 25 - Belts; la chasubles; s	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, incli JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR y J JONES NEW YORK eyettes [clothing]; bathing suits; raince cashes for wear, wimples; maniples; of JNY	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012 pat; costumes (caps (shower-); 3/13/2008	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448 11880233 masquerade-); 4 sleep masks; w	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005 gymnastic shoes; redding dress." a	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404 thats; hosiery; s proposed. 6594628	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scal	2 1 2 01 2 rves;
9 - eyewear CHILE 342 25 - F00103CL01 18 - handbag F00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing F00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08 25 - Belts; lachasubles; s	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including the second of	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012 pat; costumes (caps (shower-); 3/13/2008	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448 11880233 masquerade-); sleep masks; w	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005 4/19/2005 gymnastic shoes; yedding dress." a 7/7/2010	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404 hals; hosiery; s proposed. 6594628	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scar	2 1 2 01 vers;
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbag T00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing T00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08 25 - Belts; lachasubles; s T00094CN00 26 - Buttons pads for clot	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, inch JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR y J JONES NEW YORK ayettes [clothing]; bathing suits; raince sashes for wear, wimples; maniples; of JNY	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012 pat; costumes (caps (shower-); 3/13/2008	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448 11880233 masquerade-); sleep masks; w	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005 4/19/2005 gymnastic shoes; yedding dress." a 7/7/2010	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404 hals; hosiery; s proposed. 6594628	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scar	2 01 2 vers; shoulded.
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbag T00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing T00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08 25 - Belts; lachasubles; s T00094CN00 26 - Buttons pads for clot T00094CN02 25 - Clothing	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, inch JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR y J JONES NEW YORK eyettes [clothing]; bathing suits; raince sashes for wear, wimples; maniples; of JNY g; snaps; zipper pulls; clothing (edging thing; patches (heat adhesive) for d JNY g; (avettes : bathing suits; waterproof	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012 pat; costumes (caps (shower-); 3/13/2008 gs for); trimming ecoration of textos (21/2008) clothing; masquisidential (continuity) (contin	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448 11880233 masquerade-); sieep masks; w 6594628 ngs for clothing; tile articles [hat 6610817] uerade costume	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005 gymnastic shoes; redding dress." a 7/7/2010 g false hair; habet perdashery]; liner 2/21/2014	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404 hals; hosiery; s proposed. 6594628 dashery, except (letters for ma) 6610817	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scale REGISTERED REGISTERED of thread; artificial flow rking –); cosies (tea – REGISTERED	2 1 2 01 2 rves; 2 vers; shoulded:
9 - eyewear CHILE 942 25 - T00103CL01 18 - handbag T00103CL02 9 - Men's an 43 25 - Clothing T00118CL01 014 - Jewelr CHINA T30181CN08 25 - Belts; lachasubles; s T00094CN00 26 - Buttons pads for clot T00094CN02 25 - Clothing	JONES NEW YORK JONES NEW YORK gs and small leather goods JONES NEW YORK d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, inch JONES WEAR g, footwear, headgear. JONES WEAR y J JONES NEW YORK ayettes [clothing]; bathing suits; raince sashes for wear, wimples; maniples; of JNY s; snaps; zipper pulls; clothing (edging thing; patches (heat adhesive) for denoted the saskes of the s	12/15/2000 12/15/2000 1/17/2006 1/17/2006 uding ophthalm 9/21/1994 12/12/2012 pat; costumes (caps (shower-); 3/13/2008 gs for); trimming ecoration of textos (21/2008) clothing; masquisidential (continuity) (contin	971764 511736 717331 ic sunglasses of 286,198 678448 11880233 masquerade-); sleep masks; w 6594628 ngs for clothing; tile articles [hat 6610817 derade costume edding cloth	1/8/2002 8/8/2001 8/23/2006 of prescription qua 7/5/1996 4/19/2005 gymnastic shoes; redding dress." a 7/7/2010 g false hair; habet perdashery]; liner 2/21/2014	616013 601343 765589 ality. 764965 1145404 chals; hosiery; s proposed. 6594628 rdashery, except (letters for material for	REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED PENDING gloves [clothing]; scale REGISTERED REGISTERED of thread; artificial flow rking –); cosies (tea – REGISTERED	2 1 2 01 2 rves; 2 vers; shoulded:

Trademark Report b	y Country				Printed	: 4/20/2015	Page	6
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASS	ES
				-				
CHINA continued T00094CN07	JNY and design	10/10/2006	5714209	6/28/2010	5714209	REGISTERED		25
25 - swimsuits	s; headgear; gloves;							
T00095CN01	JNY JONES NEW YORK	3/21/2008	6610816	1/28/2012	6610816	REGISTERED		25
25 - layettes ; sashes for we	bathing suits; waterproof clothing; ma ar; wimples; maniples; caps; masks; v	asquerade co wedding cloth	stumes; gymnastio 1.	shoes; shoes	; hats; hosiery; glo	ves ; scarves; belt	s; chasubi	les;
T00094CN05	JNYWORKS	9/27/2013	13297604			PENDING		25
layettes [cloth	; sweaters; t-shirts; camisoles; shells; ing]; swimsuits; masquerade costume iples; shower caps; sleep masks; wed	es; headgear;	hosiery; gloves [c	s; boleros; tren lothing]; scarve	ich-coats; suit sepa es; belts [clothing];	arates; footwear; c chasubles; sashe	othing; s for wear	;
T00094CN06	JNYWORKS: A STYLE SYSTEM	9/27/2013	13297603			PENDING		25
lavettes (cloth	; sweaters; t-shirts; camisoles; shells; ing]; swimsuits; masquerade costume iples; shower caps; sleep masks; wed	es; headgear;	hosiery; gloves [c	s; boleros; tren dothing]; scarve	nch-coats; suit sepa es; belts [clothing];	arates; footwear; c chasubles; sashe	lothing; s for wear	i
920	JONES	5/15/2000	1228348	12/7/1998	1228348	REGISTERED		25
25 - Clothing,	namely, stockings, hosiery and footy	vear, in Intern	national Class 25					
T00097CN04	JONES	6/9/2013	7340725		7340725	REGISTERED		24
24 - Towels o	f Textiles, Covers of Fabric							
T00098CN00	JONES & CO.	12/8/2009	7895876	1/14/2012	7895876	REGISTERED		25
25 - tops, bot	toms, jackets and dresses							
T00103CN00	JONES NEW YORK	1/12/2004	3882637	11/21/2007	3882637	REGISTERED		18
18 - Handbag	s and small leather goods							
T00103CN01	JONES NEW YORK	12/31/2000	2020769	7/28/2006	2020769	REGISTERED		025
025 - clothing	ı, foolwear, headgear, hosiery, socks,	cloves, ties, l	baby clothing, swi	m wear, rainco	at, gymnastic shoe	s, belts		
T00103CN02	JONES NEW YORK	3/31/2006	5254967	5/28/2010	5254967	REGISTERED		9
9 - Sunglasse	es, non-prescription eyeglasses, presc	cription eyegla	asses, reading gla	sses, clip-on e	yeglass frames and	d eyeglass frames		
T00103CN03	JONES NEW YORK	12/4/2006	5764996	4/7/2011	5764996	REGISTERED		03
03 - cosmetic paste; essent	s; perfumery; perfumes; toiletries; soa lial oils; dentifrices; potpourris (fragrar	ap; shampoo; nces); cosmet	laundry preparation	ons; cleaning p	reparations; polish	ing preparations;	abrasive	
T00103CN04	JONES NEW YORK	12/4/2006	5764995	6/14/2010	5764995	REGISTERED		14
14 - necklace pins(jewelry);	s (jewelry); brooches of precious met badges of precious metals; walches;	als; chains(je precious met	welry); bracelets(ji tals, unwrought or	ewelry); earring semi-wrought;	gs(jewelry); rings; o imitation gold (Obj	rnaments(jewelry) jects of –)	G.	
T00103CN05	JONES NEW YORK	6/9/2013	12735756	8/28/2014	12735756	REGISTERED		9
frames, comp dictating mad weighing app apparatus an remote contro industrial pur	cases; sunglasses; non-prescription buters; time recording apparatus; appa thines; hemline markers; voting machi aratus and instruments; measures; el d instruments; optical apparatus and of apparatus; heat regulating apparatu poses; protection devices for persona s; dog whistles; decorative magnets;	aratus to cheo ines; electron lectronic notic instruments; l us; lightning a duse against	ck stamping mail; ic tags for goods; te boards; portable fibre optic cables; rresters; eletrolyse accidents: alarms	cash registers; ernie; photocoj e telephone; laj semi-conducto ers; fire extingu : chargers for e	mechanisms for co piers [photographic pe recorders, came irs; semiconductor iishing apparatus; a electric batteries; a	oin-operated appa c, electrostatic, the eras [photography] apparatus; fluores radiological appara nimated cartoons;	ratus; rmic]; ; surveyin cent scree atus for	g ens;
T30203CN00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	N 12/24/2004	4432680	4/28/2009	4432680	REGISTERED		025
025 - jackets	; coats; pants (not being inner pants o uses; //knit shirts, knit skirts"./	or sports pants	s); skiđs;					
T30203CN01	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	N 12/4/2006	5764997	4/7/2011	5764997	REGISTERED		03
03 - cosmetic paste; essen	cs; perfumery; perfumes; toiletries; so: tial olls; dentifrices; potpourris (fragrat	ap; shampoo; nces); cosme	; laundry preparati tics for animals	ons; cleaning p	oreparations; polish	ning preparations;	abrasive	
T30203CN02	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	N 12/4/2006	5764998			PENDING		9
	es; eyeglasses; eyeglass frames; eyeg	glass cases						

Trademark Report	by Country		_		Printe	d: 4/20/2015	Page 8
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
CHINA continued T00118CN01	JONES WEAR	5/31/2010	8347017	6/21/2011		REGISTERED	25
25 - raincoat	s, wimples, shower caps, sleep n	nasks, wedding dre	ss, maniples, gy	mnastic shoes, o	chasubles, sashe	s for wear".	
T00118CN02	JONES WEAR	1/11/2011	9041478			PENDING	25
25 - Clothing scarves; leat	; layettes [clothing]; bathing suits her belts [clothing]; chasubles; s	s; raincoat; costume ashes for wear; win	s (masquerade-) ples; maniples;); gymnastic sho caps (shower-);	es; shoes; hats; l sleep masks; we	nosiery; gloves [clot dding dress.	hing];
COLOMBIA	<u> </u>	· · ·	 -				
438	JONES NEW YORK	8/3/1994	n/a	11/29/1994	168385	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing	, footwear, headgear.						
T00103CO02	JONES NEW YORK	7/19/2004	04068716	1/25/2005	293103	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's an	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear,	including ophthalm	nic sunglasses of	prescription qua	ality.		
T00103CO03	JONES NEW YORK	6/11/2014	94034127			PENDING	25
25 - Belts, bl pants, scarve	ouses, camisoles, coats, foolwe es, shirts, skirts, stoles, sleepwea	ar (shoes, boots, sa ar, socks, swimwea	andals, slippers), r and vests.	, gloves, jacket	s, leg wear (both	sheer and casual),	mufflers,
COSTA RICA		40444804		3/16/1995	90618	REGISTERED	25
439	JONES NEW YORK	10/13/1994	n/a	3/10/1993	90010	REGIOTERES	
	, for Women's, Junior Misses' &			0.44(0000	457400	REGISTERED	9
T00103CR02	JONES NEW YORK	10/7/2004	0007409	3/14/2006	157122	REGISTERED	J
9 - Men's an	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear,	, including ophthain	nic sungiasses o	r prescription qu	ашу.		
CURACAO							
T00103CW01	JONES NEW YORK		N/A	7/22/1997	03196	REGISTERED	18,25
	gs and small leather goods and footwear						
T00103CW02	JONES NEW YORK	7/29/2004	10709	7/29/2004	10709	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's an	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear	, including ophthaln	nic sunglasses o	f prescription qu	ality.		
T00103CW03	JONES NEW YORK	7/22/1997	D-385	7/22/1997	20088	REGISTERED	18,25
18 - 25 -							
CYPRUS					70004	DECISTERED	
T00103CY00	JONES NEW YORK	7/13/2004	70384	1/14/2011	70384	REGISTERED	•
9 - Men's ar	nd Women's ophthalmic eyewear	, including ophthain	nic sunglasses o	if prescription qu	ашу.		
CZECH REPU		6/18/1997	05120997Ho	6/18/1997	217721	REGISTERED	18
375	JONES NEW YORK and imitations of leather, and go						nks and
traveling ba	gs; umbrellas, parasols and walk	ing sticks; whips, h	arness and sadd	llery.			
724	JONES NEW YORK	9/28/1997	147290	9/28/2001	232 687	REGISTERED	25
25 -							
DENIMADIA							
DENMARK 440	JONES NEW YORK	9/11/1990	 n/a	8/16/1991	VR05161/91	REGISTERED	
	g, for Women's, Junior Misses' &						
<u>DOMINICAN</u>			N/A	9/15/1997	92456	REGISTERED	
371	JONES NEW YORK llas, parasols, and canes, not inc						

Trade	mark Report	by Country					Printed: 4/20/2015	Page 9
REFE	ERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
<i>DОМ</i> 370	INICAN REPU	BLIC continued JONES NEW YORK	9/15/1997	n/a	9/15/1997	92440	REGISTERED	25
	25 - All the a	rticles included in this class, nar	mely, "footwear of a	ll kinds.				
369		JONES NEW YORK	9/15/1997	n/a	9/15/1997	92437	REGISTERED	25
	embroidery.	s in local class 44, especially ho braids, buttons, ribbons, narrow fashions; passementerle in gene	lace edgings and o	ther dessing ornar	nents in genera	al; models	, patterns and any other ob	s, jects
T001	03DO03	JONES NEW YORK	7/20/2004	58972	10/15/2004	144415	REGISTERED	9
	9 - Men's and	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear	, including ophthaln	nic sunglasses of p	orescription qua	ality.		
ECU	ADOR							
318		JONES NEW YORK	-		2/26/1997	99-97	REGISTERED	25
	25 - Clothing	, footwear, headgear.						
376		JONES NEW YORK	6/12/1997	78968	6/10/1998	543798	REGISTERED	18
	18 - Leather traveling bag	and imitations of leather, and gos; umbrellas, parasols and walk	oods made of these king sticks; whips, h	materials and not arness and saddle	included in oth ry.	er classes	: animal skins, hides; trunk	is and
T001	03EC04	JONES NEW YORK	8/3/2004	147218	11/30/2004	33342	REGISTERED	9
	9 - Men's an	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear	r, including ophthalr	nic sunglasses of p	orescription qu	ality.		
EGY	/PT							
345	_	JONES NEW YORK	6/2/1997	107396	1/23/2002	107396	REGISTERED	25
	25 - Clothing	ı, footwear, headgear.						
346		JONES NEW YORK	6/2/1997	107395	1/18/2002	107395	REGISTERED	18
	traveling bag	and imitations of leather, and g gs; umbrellas, parasols and walk	oods made of these king sticks; whips, h	materials and not arness and saddle	included in oth	ner classes	s : animal skins, hides; trunl	(s and
	SALVADO	R JONES NEW YORK	<u> </u>		1/13/1997	 41 B.44	REGISTERED	
319	or Olathia				13 107 1001	,		
	•	g, footwear, headgear.	7104 (0004	E 44000 0004	4/22/2005	205-37	REGISTERED	9
T001	03SV01	JONES NEW YORK	7/21/2004	E-41988-2004			NEGIGIENED	Ů
	9 - Men's an	nd Women's ophthalmic eyewea	r, including ophthali	TIIC sunglasses of	prescription qu	anty.		
<u>EU</u> Ę	ROPEAN U	INION (CTM)	=					
662		JNY	4/1/1996	76513	10/7/1998	76513	REGISTERED	14,18,25
		s metals and their alloys and go and chronometric instruments.	ods in precious me	tals or coated ther	ewith, not inclu	ded in oth	er classes; jewelry, preciou	s stones;
	Leather and bags; umbre	imitations of leather, and goods llas, parasols and walking stick	s made of these ma s; whips, harness a	terials and not incl nd saddlery.	uded in other o	lasses : ai	nimal skins, hides; trunks ar	nd traveling
	18 -	otwear, headgear.						
	25 -					705.17	DEOLOTEDEO	17.40.05
403		JONES NEW YORK	4/1/1996	76547	4/4/1996	76547	REGISTERED	14,18,25
	14 - Preciou	s metals and their alloys and go	ods in precious me	tals or coated ther	ewith, not inclu	ided in oth	er classes; jewelry, preciou	s stones;

horological and chronometric instruments.

Leather and imitations of leather, and goods made of these materials and not included in other classes: animal skins, hides; trunks and traveling bags; umbrellas, parasols and walking sticks; whips, harness and saddlery.

Clothing, footwear, headgear.

18 -

25 -

Frademark Report	by Country			<u> </u>	-	ted: 4/20/2015	Page 10
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
	N (CTM) continued			0.00000	0.405550	DECIOTEDED	0.00
00103EU01	JONES NEW YORK	10/29/2003	3465556	2/8/2005	3465556	REGISTERED	9,3
9 - eyewear 35 - retail st	ore services						
90	JONES NEW YORK SPORT	4/1/1996	64956	2/2/1998	64956	REGISTERED	14,18,2
	s metals and their alloys and goo and chronometric instruments.	ds in precious meta	als or coated the	erewith, not inclu	ded in other clas	sses; jewelry, precious	s stones;
Leather and bags; umbre	imitations of leather, and goods of leather, and goods of leather, and goods of leathers and walking sticks;	made of these mate ; whips, harness an	erials and not inc d saddlery.	cluded in other c	lasses : animal s	skins, hides; trunks ar	nd traveling
18 -	otwear, headgear.						
25 -	104 IEO 14 E 1 B	41414000	0.4000	2/27/1998	64923	REGISTERED	14,18,2
91	JONES WEAR s metals and their alloys and goo	4/1/1996	64923		•		
horological	is metals and their alloys and god and chronometric instruments.	us in precious mea	ns or coated the	Jewini, normou		3000 Jones J P. 20.22	,
Leather and bags; umbre	imitations of leather, and goods ellas, parasols and walking sticks	made of these mate; whips, hamess an	erials and not ind d saddlery.	cluded in other c	lasses ; animal :	skins, hides; trunks at	nd traveling
Clothing, for	otwear, headgear.						
25 -							
RANCE				8/22/1990		REGISTERED	
42	JNY n's apparel namely, vests, T-Shirt	8/22/1990	n/a ehirte skirts ia	= '		REGIOTERES	•
	JONES NEW YORK	s, sweaters, snorts, 9/17/1990	п/а	9/17/1990	1615649	REGISTERED	2
143 25 - Womer	n's apparel namely, vests, T-Shirt			ckets, pullon-pa	nts, blouses		
20	, ,						
GERMANY 144	JONES NEW YORK		 n/a	5/4/1993	2089887	REGISTERED	·
	n's , Junior Misses' & Petitie Cloth						
711 4 NI 4							
GHANA 00103GH00	JONES NEW YORK	4/10/2014	9082014			PENDING	(
09 - Sungla	sses;; Eyeglasses; eyeglass chai	ns; eyeglass cords;	eyeglass cases	s; eyeglass fram	nes		
Г00103GH01	JONES NEW YORK	4/10/2014	9092014			PENDING	,
14 - Jewelry	and Watches						
Г00103GH02	JONES NEW YORK	4/10/2014	9102014			PENDING	•
18 - Leathe traveling ba	r and imitations of leather, and go gs; handbags; key cases; wallets	oods made of these ; umbrellas, parasc	materials and rols and walking s	not included in of sticks; whips, ha	ther classes; ani rness and saddl	mal skins, hides; trun ery.	ks and
T00103GH03	JONES NEW YORK	4/10/2014				PENDING	:
25 - Belts, t pants, scan	olouses, camisoles, coats, footwe ves, shirts, skirts, stoles, sleepwe	ear (shoes, boots, s ar, socks, swimwea	andals, slippers ar and vests.), gloves, jacke	ets, leg wear (bo	oth sheer and casual)	, mufflers,
Γ00103GH0 4	JONES NEW YORK	4/10/2014	9002014			PENDING	
35 - Retail	Store Services						
GREECE			\ _!-	1047400	2 101022	REGISTERED	
445	JNY	10/15/1990		12/17/199			;
25 - Wome	n's apparel namely, vests, T-Shirt						
446	JONES NEW YORK	11/2/1990	101436	8/17/1999	101436	REGISTERED	;
25 - Wome	n's , Junior, Misses and Petite ap	parel.					

18 - Leather and imitations of leather, and goods made of these materials and not included in other classes : animal skins, hides; trunks and

traveling bags; umbrellas, parasols and walking sticks; whips, harness and saddlery.

9 - eyewi T00103JP04 18 - Umb 25 - Fool T00103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Inter Clothing York, U.S suspend designer York, U.S	JONES NEW YORK logical instruments glasses, their page ar JONES NEW YORK relias and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change purits of leather; clothing for domestic pricked) in International Class 18 reational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte 5.A.; sock suspenders designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; bolts for cloth 5.A.; footwear designed in New York, U.S.A.; cloth 5.A.; tootwear designed in New York, U.S.A.; cloth 1. In New York, U.S.A.; boots for spoil	3/29/2006 s, canes, metal part 4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev lew York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Nev t, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and th v v w ade	11/2/2007 old empty) : han	5087989 dbag frames, p	REGISTERED	14,9 18,25 18,25 packaging worked or
453 14 - Hord 9 - eyewi 700103JP04 18 - Umb 25 - Fool 700103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Intel Clothing York, U.s suspend designed York, U.s	JONES NEW YORK slogical instruments glasses, their para JONES NEW YORK srellas and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change pur- rs of leather; clothing for domestic priced) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte S.A.; sock suspenders designed in New First (braces) designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York s designed in New York, U.S.A.; cloth I in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spot S.A.*	arts and accesries 3/29/2006 s, canes, metal part 4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev New York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Nex, U.S.A.; masquerathes for sports	28265 Is of canes and wa 200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and ti	1/19/2007 alking-sticks; ha 11/2/2007	5020336 indles of canes 5087989 dbag frames, p	REGISTERED and walking -sticks REGISTERED urse frames; industrial	18,25 18,25 packaging
453 14 - Hord 9 - eyewi 700103JP04 18 - Umb 25 - Fool 700103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Intel Clothing York, U.s suspend designed York, U.s	JONES NEW YORK slogical instruments glasses, their para JONES NEW YORK srellas and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change pur- rs of leather; clothing for domestic priced) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte S.A.; sock suspenders designed in New First (braces) designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York s designed in New York, U.S.A.; cloth I in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spot S.A.*	arts and accesries 3/29/2006 s, canes, metal part 4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev New York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Nex, U.S.A.; masquerathes for sports	28265 Is of canes and wa 200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and ti	1/19/2007 alking-sticks; ha 11/2/2007	5020336 indles of canes 5087989 dbag frames, p	REGISTERED and walking -sticks REGISTERED urse frames; industrial	18,25 18,25 packaging
14 - Hord 9 - eyewi T00103JP04 18 - Umb 25 - Fool T00103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Intel Clothing York, U.3 suspend designed York, U.3	JONES NEW YORK relias and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK relias and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change pur- rs of leather; clothing for domestic pr rked) in International Class 18 rnational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte S.A.; sock suspenders designed in New First (braces) designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York s designed in New York, U.S.A.; clot I in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spot S.A.*	arts and accesries 3/29/2006 s, canes, metal part 4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev New York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Nex, U.S.A.; masquerathes for sports	ts of canes and wa 200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and the v	alking-sticks; ha	ndles of canes 5087989 dbag frames, p	and walking -sticks REGISTERED urse frames; industrial	18,25 packaging
9 - eyewi T00103JP04 18 - Umb 25 - Fool T00103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-woi 25 - Inter Clothing York, U.S suspend designer York, U.S	JONES NEW YORK orelias and their parts. Walking sticks wear JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change purits of leather; clothing for domestic picked) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte 6.A.; sock suspenders designed in New York, in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth 6.A.; footwear designed in New York, in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spot S.A.*.	3/29/2006 s, canes, metal part 4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev lew York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Nev t, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	ts of canes and wa 200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and the v	alking-sticks; ha	ndles of canes 5087989 dbag frames, p	and walking -sticks REGISTERED urse frames; industrial	18,25 packaging
18 - Umb 25 - Fool T00103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Intel Clothing York, U.s suspend designed York, U.s	JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change purits of leather; clothing for domestic priked) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; gartes. A.; sock suspenders designed in New York, In New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York, In New York, U.S.A.; cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York, In New York, U.S.A.; cloth New York, U.S.A.; boots for spot S.A.	4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev New York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands in Nev, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	ts of canes and wa 200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and the v	alking-sticks; ha	ndles of canes 5087989 dbag frames, p	and walking -sticks REGISTERED urse frames; industrial	18,25 packaging
25 - Fool T00103JP05 18 - Han containe semi-wor 25 - Inter Clothing York, U.t suspend designer York, U.t costume	JONES NEW YORK dbags, wallets, billfolds, change puris of leather; clothing for domestic piked) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte 6.A.; sock suspenders designed in New York, in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth 6.A.; footwear designed in New York 5.A.; footwear designed in New York 5.A.; footwear designed in New York 5.A.; boots for spoil in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spoil S.A.	4/5/2006 ses key cases and ets; bags and the liers designed in Nev Jew York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Ner, U.S.A.; masquerathes for sports	200631012 cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and th v v w ade	11/2/2007 old empty) : han	5087989 dbag frames, p	REGISTERED	packaging
18 - Han containe semi-wo 25 - Inter Clothing York, U.3 suspend designer York, U.3 costume	dbags, wallets, billfolds, change pures of leather; clothing for domestic priked) in International Class 18 inational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte 5.A.; sock suspenders designed in Ners (braces) designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; bells for cloth 5.A.; footwear designed in New York in New York, U.S.A.; boots for sports of the New York, U.S.A.; boots for sports.	ses key cases and ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev lew York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands in Nev (, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	cosmetic bags (so ke; pouches and the v w w ade	old empty) : han	dbag frames, p	urse frames; industrial	packaging
containe semi-wor 25 - Inter Clothing York, U.: suspend designer York, U.: costume	rs of leather; clothing for domestic priced) in International Class 18 mational Class 25 designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte 5.A.; sock suspenders designed in New York, I in New York, U.S.A.; bells for cloth 6.A.; footwear designed in New York 8.A.; footwear designed in New York 5.A.; boots for spoil in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spoil S.A	ets; bags and the li ers designed in Nev Jew York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands ing designed in Ne r, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	ke; pouches and the v w ade	old empty) ; han he like; vanity c	dbag frames, p ases (not filted)	urse frames; industrial ; saddlery; leather (um	packaging worked or
designet York, U.	IONES NEW YORK SIGNA						
T30265JP00	JOHES HEM LOUIS SIGNA	TURE 12/22/2004	4 2004117205	5/18/2007	5047720	REGISTERED	025
025 - Ja dresses;	ckets; coats; pants (not being inner p blouses; //knit shirts, knit skirts"./	pants or sports pan	ts); skirts;				
T30203JP00	JONES NEW YORK COLLE	CTION 12/22/2004	4 20004117204	11/2/2007	5087983	REGISTERED	025
York, U. suspend designer York, U. costume	designed in New York, U.S.A.; garte S.A.; sock suspenders designed in Ners (braces) designed in New York, d in New York, U.S.A.; belts for cloth S.A.; footwear designed in New York s designed in New York, U.S.A.; cloth in New York, U.S.A.; cloth in New York, U.S.A.; boots for spoth S.A.	New York, U.S.A.; U.S.A.; waistbands hing designed in Ne k, U.S.A.; masquera thes for sports	s w ade				
JORDAN					40400	DECISTEDED	25
351	JONES NEW YORK	6/11/1997	46169	6/11/1997	46169	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clo	hing, footwear, headgear.			0444007	40400	BEOISTEREN	18
352	JONES NEW YORK	6/11/1997		6/11/1997	46166	REGISTERED	
18 - Lea traveling	ther and imitations of leather, and g bags; umbrellas, parasols and walk	oods made of these king sticks; whips, h	e materials and no narness and saddle	ery.	nei Gasses . an	mizi skins, mees, kan	10 4114
T30203JQ00	JONES NEW YORK COLLE			5/19/2011	117974	REGISTERED	09
00 0-1	nthalmic eyewear (including ophthali rists and dispensing ophthalmologis	mic eunglasses tha	t are prescription o	quality and sold scription sungla	only through "c sses and relate	ptical" retail stores, op d accessories.	ticians,
T30203JO01	JONES NEW YORK COLLE			5/19/2011	117975	REGISTERED	14
14 - Jev	elry and Watches						
T30203JO02	JONES NEW YORK COLLE	CTION 5/19/2011	1179 7 6	5/19/2011	117976	REGISTERED	18
18 - Hai	ndbags, tote bags, briefcases, wallet	ts, change purses,	leather key cases	and cosmetic b	ags (sold empt	y).	
T30203JO03	JONES NEW YORK COLLE			5/19/2011		REGISTERED	25
25 - Bel pants, s	ls, blouses, camisoles, coats, footw carves, shirts, skirts, stoles, sleepwo	ear (shoes, boots, ear, socks, swimwe	sandals, slippers), ear and vests.	, gloves, jack€	ls, leg wear (b	oth sheer and casual),	mufflers,
T30181JO00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNA			5/19/2011	117970	REGISTERED	09
09 - Op optome	nthalmic eyewear (including ophthal trists and dispensing ophthalmologis	mic sunglasses tha sts) and related acc	it are prescription (essories; non-pre	quality and solo scription sungla	i only through "o asses and relate	optical" retail stores, op d accessories.	
T30181JO01	JONES NEW YORK SIGNA	TURE 5/19/2011	117971	5/19/2011	117971	REGISTERED	14
14 - Jev	velry and Watches						

3CCC0CNCC#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
REFERENÇE#	WARN	TILLED	7.1 1 1.11				
ORDAN continued . 30181JO0 2	 JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	5/19/2011	117972	5/19/2011	117972	REGISTERED	18
18 - Handba	gs, tote bags, briefcases, wallets, chanç	ge purses, le	ather key cases	and cosmetic ba	gs (sold emp	y).	
30181JO03	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	5/19/2011	117973	5/19/2011	117973	REGISTERED	25
25 - Belts, blo pants, scarve	ouses, camisoles, coats, footwear (sho es, shirts, skirts, stoles, sleepwear, soci	es, boots, sa ks, swimwea	andals, slippers) r and vests.	, gloves, jackets	s, leg wear (b	oth sheer and casual), r	mufflers,
KUWAIT			<u>.</u>				
00103KW01	JONES NEW YORK	9/7/2004	66151	9/7/2004	65641	REGISTERED	!
9 - Men's and	d Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ	ing ophthalm	nic sunglasses o	f prescription qua	ılity.		
00103KW02	JONES NEW YORK	2/10/2006	75371	2/27/2006	65051	REGISTERED	2
Fashion acce and slippers; jogging and i	ntanits, highligowine and robes, highligowine, essories namely, belts and suspenders ; Active wear namely, sweatshirts swea running warm-up jackets and tennis ski	; scarves, sh fpants, warm	awis hats mitte	ns and gloves: F	oolwear nam	ely, snoes, pools, sanda	is, sneakeis
<u>/EBANON</u> 196	JONES NEW YORK	8/4/1997	24302	10/9/1997	73101	REGISTERED	18,2
clothing for r	g for men and women namely, skirts, su men namely, suits slacks jackets pants,	sportcoats a	and neckwear	oats, Sweaters s			
clothing for r 00103LB01 9 - Men's an	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK nd Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr	99008	8/9/2004	99008	REGISTERED REGISTERED	1, talloreu 18,2
clothing for r 100103LB01 9 - Men's an 130203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthaln 2/28/2011 ade of these	and neckwear 99008 nic sunglasses o 1758 materials and n	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth	99008 ality. 133962	REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2
clothing for r 700103LB01 9 - Men's an 730203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK IN Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods migs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and nearness and sad	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth	99008 ality. 133962	REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and
clothing for r 700103LB01 9 - Men's an 730203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m igs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti ig, footwear, headgear	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and nearness and sad	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunk	18,2 s and
clothing for r 700103LB01 9 - Men's an 730203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 730203LB01 9 - 14 - 730181LB00	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m igs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti ig, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and nearness and sad 4161	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth dlery. 5/23/2011	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1
clothing for r 00103LB01 9 - Men's an 30203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 30203LB01 9 - 14 - 30181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Ind Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION In and imitations of leather, and goods mags; umbrellas, parasols and walking stilling, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and nearness and sad 4161 1756	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth dlery. 5/23/2011 3/2/2011 ot included in oth	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1
clothing for r F00103LB01 9 - Men's an F30203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin F30203LB01 9 - 14 - F30181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti g, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and nearness and sad 4161 1756	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth dlery. 5/23/2011 3/2/2011 ot included in oth	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and
clothing for r 00103LB01 9 - Men's an 30203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 30203LB01 9 - 14 - 30181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and namess and sad 4161 1756 e materials and r	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth dlery. 5/23/2011 act included in oth dlery.	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunk	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and
clothing for r 700103LB01 9 - Men's an 730203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 730203LB01 9 - 14 - 730181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 730181LB01 9 - 14 -	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and namess and sad 4161 1756 e materials and r	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery.	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a 135675	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunk REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and
clothing for r 500103LB01 9 - Men's an 530203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 530203LB01 9 - 14 - 530181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 530181LB01 9 - 14 - 14 - MACAO	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE and imitations of leather, and goods m ggs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti gg, footwear, headgear	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and namess and sad 4161 1756 e materials and r	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in oth dlery. 5/23/2011 act included in oth dlery.	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunk	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and
clothing for r 700103LB01 9 - Men's an 730203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 730203LB01 9 - 14 - 730181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 730181LB01 9 - 14 - 14 - 14 -	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, includ JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti g, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE r and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti ng, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthaln 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and narness and sad 4161 1756 e materials and rearness and sad 4160	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery.	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a 135675	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunks REGISTERED REGISTERED nimal skins, hides; trunk REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and 9,1
clothing for r 500103LB01 9 - Men's an 500203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 50203LB01 9 - 14 - 50181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin 50181LB01 9 - 14 - MACAO 400 25 - Clothin	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION If and imitations of leather, and goods migs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stilling, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE If and imitations of leather, and goods migs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stilling, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 lade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and narness and sad 4161 1756 e malerials and riarness and sad 4160 002578	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 ot included in othery. 5/23/2011 3/10/1998	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a 135675 002578	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunk: REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,7 18,4 s and
clothing for r r00103LB01 9 - Men's an r30203LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 25 - Clothin r30203LB01 9 - 14 - r30181LB00 18 - Leather travelling ba 26 - Clothin r30181LB01 9 - 14 - MACAO 400 25 - Clothin 401	men namely, suits slacks jackets pants, JONES NEW YORK Id Women's ophthalmic eyewear, including JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION and imitations of leather, and goods migs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stilling, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE and imitations of leather, and goods migs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stilling, footwear, headgear JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	sportcoats a 8/9/2004 ling ophthalr 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 2/28/2011 ade of these cks; whips, h 5/16/2011 9/26/1997 9/26/1997 ade of these	99008 nic sunglasses of 1758 materials and narness and sad 4161 1756 e materials and rearness and sad 4160 002578 002576 e materials and rearness and sad 4160	8/9/2004 of prescription qu 3/2/2011 ot included in other 5/23/2011 ot included in other 3/2/2011 ot included in other 5/23/2011 ot included in other 5/23/2011 3/10/1998 other included in other 7/6/1998 out included in other	99008 ality. 133962 ner classes; a 135674 133961 ner classes; a 135675 002578	REGISTERED REGISTERED nimat skins, hides; trunk: REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED REGISTERED	18,2 s and 9,1 18,2 s and 9,1

Trademark Report	by Country				Print	ed: 4/20/2015	Page 16
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
MACAO continued T30181MO00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	2/3/2005	N016010	8/23/2005	N016010	REGISTERED	025
025 - jacket	s; coats; pants (not being inner pants or buses; //knit shirts, knit skirts",/	_,		0/20/2000	11010010	,,,,	
MALAYSIA							
393	JONES NEW YORK	7/22/1997	97/10623	5/27/2008	97/10623	REGISTERED	18
18 - Leathei traveling ba	r and imitations of leather, and goods mags; umbrellas, parasols and walking stic	ade of these r ks; whips, har	naterials and no rness and sadd	ot included in oth lery.	er classes ; anii	nal skins, hides; trunk	s and
395	JONES NEW YORK	7/1/1997	97/10622	10/10/2006	97/10622	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothin	g, footwear, headgear.						
T30265MY00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/4/2005	05000042	1/4/2005	05000042	REGISTERED	025
	ts; coats; pants (not being inner pants o buses; //knit shirts, knit skirts"./	r sports pants); skirts;				
T30203MY00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	1/4/2005	05000043	1/4/2005	05000043	REGISTERED	025
	ts; coats; pants (not being inner pants o ouses; //knit shirts, knit skirts"./	r sports pants); skirts;				
MEXICO				7/07/4090	20020	REGISTERED	25,9,018
194	JONES NEW YORK	7/27/1989	67903	7/27/1989	388839	REGISTERED	20,3,010
9 - eyewear	ls of Garments (Except protection and p pags and pet garments	et garments)					
193	JONES NEW YORK	7/27/1989	67905	7/27/1989	388841	REGISTERED	18
18 - Leathe traveling ba	r and imitations of leather, and goods m igs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stic	ade of these r ks; whips, ha	materials and n rness and sadd	ol included in oth llery.	ner classes : ani	mal skins, hides; truni	ks and
179	JONES NEW YORK		67904	7/27/1989	388840	REGISTERED	14
14 - Precio horological	us metals and their alloys and goods in and chronometric instruments.	precious meta	ils or coated the	erewith, not includ	ded in other cla	sses; jewelry, precious	s stones;
T00103MX03	JONES NEW YORK	7/31/2003	612621	7/31/2003	841602	REGISTERED	9
9 - Sunglas	ses, non-prescription eyeglasses, presc	ription eyegla	sses, reading g	lasses, clip-on e	yeglass frames	and eyeglass frames.	
T30181MX00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	11/26/2010	1137679	4/7/2011	1210978	REGISTERED	25
25 - All goo	ds in Class						
T00103MX04	JONESWEAR	8/1/2013	1398962	7/3/2014	1467684	REGISTERED	9
9 - Sungias Class 09	ses, non-prescription eyeglasses, presc	ription eyegla	sses, reading g	glasses, clip-on e	yeglass frames	and eyeglass frames	in Int'l.
MONGOLIA 940	JONES NEW YORK	6/29/2000	3282	9/14/2000	3117	REGISTERED	25
25 Clathir	ng for women and misses, namely knitte otwear; tailored clothing for men namely	d and woven : knitted and w	skirts, suits, sla oven suits, slac	cks, blouses, dre cks jackets, pants	esses, coats, sw s, sports coats a	eaters, scarves, vests ind neckwear	s, jackets,
939	JONES NEW YORK SPORT	6/29/2000	3279	9/14/2000	3115	REGISTERED	2
25 Clothir	ng for women and misses, namely knitte otwear; tailored clothing for men namely	d and woven knitted and w	skirts, suits, sla oven suits, slad	icks, blouses, dre cks jackets, pants	esses, coats, sw s, sports coats a	eaters, scarves, vestand neckwear	s, jackels,
NEW ZEALA	ND			<u> </u>			
336	JONES NEW YORK	6/16/1997	278327	6/16/1998	B278327	REGISTERED	į.

9 - Scientific, nautical, surveying, electric, photographic, cinematographic, optical, weighing, measuring, signaling, checking (supervision), life-saving and leaching apparatus and instruments; apparatus for recording, transmission or reproduction of sound or images; magnetic data carriers, recording discs; automatic vending machines and mechanisms for coin-operated apparatus; cash registers, calculating machines, data processing equipment and computers; fire-extinguishing apparatus.

rademark Report b	y Country				Printer	d: 4/20/2015	Page 18
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
<i>'ARAGUAY continued</i> '00103PY01	₫ JONES NEW YORK	7/15/2004	188302004	5/13/2005	278145	REGISTERED	9
9 - eyewear	JONES NEW TOTAL	1713/2004	10000200-	0, 10,2000	210110	,,,,	_
5 - Cyclical							
PERU		au a la 6000	000044	610010006	00116644	DECISTEDED	9
00103PE01	JONES NEW YORK	2/10/2006	268911	6/23/2006	00116644	REGISTERED	
9 - Men's and stores, opticia	women's ophthalmic eyewear (includi ns, optometrists and dispensing ophth	ng opntnaim nalmologists)	and related acce	ssories; non-pi	escription sunglas	ses and related acc	essories.
30181PE00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/5/2004	198782	1/5/2004	98321	REGISTERED	3
and creams, s	ologne, eau de toilette, room and per kin moisturizers, sun tanning lotions a stick, lip pencils, blush, eye shadow, o	and oils; cost	metic products, na	imely, face and	l body powders, to	p, skin cleansers, s undation make-up,	kin lotions body glitter,
T30181PE01	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/5/2004	198790	1/5/2004	98322	REGISTERED	9
9 - Sunglasse	s, non-prescription eyeglasses, presc	ription eyegla	asses, reading gla	isses, clip-on e	yeglass frames ar	nd eyeglass frames.	
30181PE02	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/5/2004	198781	7/20/2004	98726	REGISTERED	14
14 - Jewelry a	nd Watches						
T30181PE03	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/5/2004	198782	1/5/2004	100203	REGISTERED	18
portfolios, uml key cases, cre wallets, busin	is and vallses, cosmetic bags sold en brellas; Small leather goods, namely o edit card cases, cosmetic cases sold e ess card cases and passport cases; u	clutch purses empty, chang	s, leather				
PHILIPPINES F00094PH00	JNY	12/17/2007	7 42 007013874	8/27/2009	42007013874	REGISTERED	25
25 - CLOTHIN	4G, NAMELY, DRESSES, SKIRTS, P TS, ACTIVE WEAR, OUTER WEAR,	ANTS. SHO	RTS. TOPS, SHIF	RTS BLOUSES	i, SWEATERS, JU	MPSUITS, JACKET	'S AND
T00103PH02	JONES NEW YORK	7/15/2004	42004006289	2/26/2007	42004006289	REGISTERED	9
0 Manie and	women's ophthalmic eyewear (including, optometrists and dispensing opht	ing ophthalm	nic sunglasses that and related acce	at are prescripti essories; non-p	on quality and sole rescription sungla	d only through "optionses and related ac	cal" retail cessories.
3(0165, Opticio F00103PH07	JONES NEW YORK		42012002950		42012002950	REGISTERED	25
	nd knit shirts, dresses, shorts, skirts,	pants, jacket		nd scarves.			
			42015000664			PENDING	18
T00103PH08 18 - Leather a	and imitations of leather, and goods π	ade of these	materials and no	t included in of	her classes : anim	al skins, hides; trun	ks and
traveling bags	s; umbrellas, parasols and walking sti				40005000000	BECIETEDEN	21
T30203PH00						KEGIST EKED	Α.
25 - Apparel,						DECISTEDED	25.30
T30181PH02	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/18/2011	42011008389	3/29/2012	42011006369	REGIOTERED	14,18
25 - Apparel,	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION namely, jackets, coats, pants, skirts, JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE namely, shoes, boots, sandals, snea	dresses, blou 7/18/2011	42011008389	3/29/2012	seys 42011008389	REGISTERED REGISTERED	

SAUDI ARABIA

Trademark Report I	<u> </u>	CV E5	ADE: "	DECOR		d: 4/20/2015	Page 20
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
SAUDI ARABIA cont T30632SA00	Inued JNY JONES NEW YORK SPORT logo	12/16/2014	1436004310			PENDING	25
25 - Clothing	footwear headgear						
T00103SA02	JONES NEW YORK	3/12/2008	128135	2/20/2010	114096	REGISTERED	9
9 - Ophthalm	ic or prescription eyewear and sunglass	ses, and non-	prescription eye	wear and sungl	asses, frames an	d eyewear related a	ccessories
T00103SA03	JONES NEW YORK	6/13/2012	183299	7/13/2013	148082	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing	, footwear, headgear						
T30203SA00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	7/31/2011	170846	7/17/2013	143209148	REGISTERED	9
9 -							
T30203SA01	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	7/31/2011	170847	7/15/2013	147838	REGISTERED	14
14 -							
T30203SA02	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	7/31/2011	170848	7/17/2013	143209150	REGISTERED	18
18 -							
T30203SA03	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	7/31/2011	170849	7/1/2013	146518	REGISTERED	25
25 -							
T30181SA00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/31/2011	170842	7/15/2013	147836	REGISTERED	9
9 -							
T30181SA01	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/31/2011	170843	7/15/2013	147837	REGISTERED	14
1 4 -							
T30181SA02	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/31/2011	170844	7/7/2013	146569	REGISTERED	18
18 -							
T30181SA03	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	7/31/2011	170845	7/17/2013	143209144	REGISTERED	25
25 -							
SINGAPORE							
T00103SG03	JONES NEW YORK	3/21/2006	T06/05222H	5/24/2007	T06/05222H	REGISTERED	g
9 - Men's and stores, optici Chains for sp	d women's ophthalmic eyewear (includ ians, optometrists and dispensing ophti pectacles.	ing ophthalmi nalmologists)	c sunglasses that ; non-prescription	at are prescription n sunglasses ar	on quality and so nd Cases for spec	ld only through "option ctacles and for conta	:al" retail :ct lenses;
T30203SG00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	12/28/2004	T0422939B	4/7/2006	T0422939B	REGISTERED	025
025 - Appare	el, namely, jackets, coats, pants, skirts,			weaters and jer	seys.		
350	JONES NEW YORK Label	6/30/1997	7704/97	6/30/1997		REGISTERED	25
25 - Leather	and imitations of leather, and goods m ps; umbrellas, parasols and walking stic	ade of these ks; whips, ha	materials and no irness and saddl	nt included in all ery.	ner classes : anin	nal skins, hides; trun	ks and
T00103SG02	JONES NEW YORK label			6/30/1997	07703B	REGISTERED	18
18 - Handba	gs and small leather goods						
T30181SG00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	12/28/2004	T0422940F	12/28/2004	T0422940F	REGISTERED	025
025 - Appare	el, namely, jackets, coats, pants, skirts,	dresses, blo	uses, knitwear, s	weaters and jer	rseys.		
CLOVAL DED	UDI IC						
SLOVAK REP 374	JONES NEW YORK	6/24/1997	POZ 1756-97	6/24/1997	187493	REGISTERED	18,25
18 - Leather	and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stig	ade of these cks; whips, ha	materials and no arness and sadd	ot included in ot lery.	her classes ; anir	nal skins, hides; trur	ks and
Clothing, foo 25 -	otwear, headgear.						
SOUTH AFRIC	CA						

	11001/	E0.50	4 D D L #	DECOT	DEC#	STATUS	CLASSES
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	SIAIUS	CLASSES
SOUTH AFRICA coi	ntinued						0.1
373	JONES NEW YORK	6/10/1997	09708604	6/10/1997	9708604	REGISTERED	25
25 - Clothing	ı, footwear, headgear.						
372	JONES NEW YORK	6/10/1997	09708603	6/10/1997	9808603	REGISTERED	18
18 - Leather traveling bag	and imitations of leather, and go gs; umbrellas, parasols and walk	oods made of these ing sticks; whips, ha	materials and not it irness and saddler	ncluded in oth y.	er classes ; anii	mal skins, hides; truni	s and
Г00103ZA02	JONES NEW YORK	7/12/2004	2004111611		2004111611	REGISTERED	•
9 - Men's an stores, optic	d women's ophthalmic eyewear ians, optometrists and dispensin	(including ophthalm g ophthalmologists)	ic sunglasses that and related acces	are prescription sories; non-pr	on quality and so escription sungl	old only through "optic asses and related acc	al" retail cessories.
SOUTH KORE	EA						
T00094KR00	JNY	9/29/2014	4020140064955			PENDING	9,14,18 2
18 - Bags, b 25 - Clothing 51	riefcases, business and credit ca g, headwear, footwear, Socks, Br JONES & CO.	ard cases, passport elts (garments), Sha 8/20/1996	cases, wallets, pur awls, Scarves, Glov 96-36497	rses, cosmetic ves (clothing), 6/25/1998	Waterproof clot	hing REGISTERED	2
KOTEAN-SIVE			•	•			
"magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, sli Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, Personal Or hair net ins	meter of the control	vest). ater, cardigan, vesiater, cardigan, vesiathing locks), "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Korcel, "bezagi" (packin prean garters). air. "daenggi" (Korcelt, brooch, ring, air. "daenggi" (Korcelt, brooch, ring,	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. ean hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wig	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean hea	e, night cloth, ui, insulating rubb stockings. idband), "nambi	nnorm. er gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). bbon. "binyu" (topkno	l gloves), t pin), hairpir
"magoza" (K Sweaters, Si chemise, sli Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, i Personal Or hair net, insi Buttons: bu Artificial Flo	Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean hhirts, Underwear, Pajamas: swe p, petticoat, corset, brassiere, baing: socks, "busuns" (Korean so Korean neck wrap), muffler, scardding mask, gas mask, dust-proo othes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helm Accessories: handkerchief, tow suspenders, garters, "denim" (Komaments: necklace, earring, braignia, false lock of hair, human hitton, cuff button, press button, hwer. JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	vest). ater, cardigan, vesiater, cardigan, vesiathing sult, bathing locks), "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Korrel, "bezagi" (packin prean garters). celet, brooch, ring, air, "daenggi" (Koreook, slide fastener,	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. san hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wigmagic tape.	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean hea , medal, buckl g, "mori shimji	e, night cloth, ui, insulating rubb stockings. idband), "namba e, ornamental ri " (Korean paddi	nnorm, eer gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). ibbon, "binyu" (topkno ngs of hair), hair ribbo REGISTERED	l gloves), t pin), hairpi n, safety pir
"magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, sli Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, Personal Or hair net, insi Buttons: bu Artificial Flot T30265KR00	Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean hhirts, Underwear, Pajamas: swep, petticoat, corset, brassiere, baing: socks, "busuns" (Korean sock wrap), muffler, scardding mask, gas mask, dust-prooothes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helm Accessories: handkerchief, tow suspenders, garters, "denim" (Kraments: necklace, earring, braignia, false lock of hair, human hatton, cuff button, press button, hwer. JONES NEW YORK	vest). eater, cardigan, vesithing sult, bathing sult, bathing slote, "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Kordel, "bezagi" (packin brean garters). locelet, brooch, ring, air, "daenggi" (Kordook, slide fastener, 12/29/2004 "dress coats", and '	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. san hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wigmagic tape.	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean hea , medal, buckl g, "mori shimji	e, night cloth, ui, insulating rubb stockings. idband), "namba e, ornamental ri " (Korean paddi	nnorm, eer gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). ibbon, "binyu" (topkno ngs of hair), hair ribbo REGISTERED	l gloves), t pin), hairpir in, safety pin 02 ∤time
"magoza" (K Sweaters, Sichemises, slip Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, i Personal Or hair net, insi Buttons: bu Artificial Flot T30265KR00	Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean hhirts, Underwear, Pajamas: swe p, petticoat, corset, brassiere, baing: socks, "busuns" (Korean so Korean neck wrap), muffler, scardding mask, gas mask, dust-proo othes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helm Accessories: handkerchief, tow suspenders, garters, "denim" (kormaments: necklace, earring, braignia, false lock of hair, human hatton, cuff button, press button, hwer. JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION coats", "long coats", "half-coats", nit shirts", "knit pants", and sweai	vest). ater, cardigan, vesiater, cardigan, vesiathing sult, bathing locks), "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Korrel, "bezagi" (packin prean garters). icelet, brooch, ring, air, "daenggi" (Korreok, slide fastener, 12/29/2004 "dress coats", and 'lers 6/22/1992	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. san hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wigmagic tape.	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean hea , medal, buckl g, "mori shimji	e, night cloth, ui, insulating rubb stockings. idband), "namba e, ornamental ri " (Korean paddi	nnorm, eer gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). ibbon, "binyu" (topkno ngs of hair), hair ribbo REGISTERED	l gloves), t pin), hairpi n, safety pir 02
"magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, slip Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, Personal Or hair net, insi Buttons: bu Artificial Flo T30265KR00 025 - "rain of dresses; "kr 455 25 - Clothin Western-Sty raincoat, mi Korean-Styl "magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, sli Other Cloth "mokdori" (I Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, Personal O hair net ins	Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean hhirts, Underwear, Pajamas: swe p. petticoat, corset, brassiere, swe p. petticoat, corset, brassiere, swe forean neck wrap), muffler, scarlding mask, gas mask, dust-proo othes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helm Accessories: handkerchief, tow suspenders, garters, "denim" (Kraments: necklace, earring, braignia, false lock of hair, human hatton, cuff button, press button, hwer. JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION coats", "long coats", "half-coats", nit shirts", "knit pants", and sweat JONES NEW YORK g, personal ornaments, artificially le Clothes: full dress, business antle. Le Clothes: "baji" (trousers), "jug Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean Shirts, Underwear, Pajamas: swip, petticoat, corset, brassiere, scarlding mask, gas mask, dust-proof lothes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helm e Accessories: handkerchief, tow suspenders, garters, "denim", kalsingia false lock of hair, human heliging alse lock of hair, human h	vest). ater, cardigan, vesiater, cardigan, vesiathing suit, bathing locks), "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Korcel, "bezagi" (packin brean garters). air, "daenggi" (Korcook, slide fastener, 12/29/2004" "dress coats", and 'lers 6/22/1992 flowers. suits, school unifor ori" (Korean jacket) vest). eater, cardigan, vesiathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, "bezagi" (packir orean garters). acelet, brooch, ring, nair, "daenggi" (Kornari, 'idaenggi' (Kornari,	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. aan hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wigmagic tape. 4 40200458770 topcoats"; "jeans, 5020037042 m, work clothes, tro, "chima" (Korean st, shirt, collar, cuffshat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including II, necktie, gaiters, ask. ean hat), "manggung cloth).	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean her medal, bucklg, "mori shimji 10/13/2005 trousers", and 7/6/1993 busers, evenir skirt), "durama s, blouses, spotamas, negligamas, n	e, insulating rubb stockings. Indband), "nambi e, ornamental ri" (Korean paddi 6 635037 Id "slacks"; "eve 268219 Ig dress, suits, sigi" (Korean ove ort shirt, polo shipe, night cloth, up, insulating rubb, stockings.	nnorm. eer gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). bbon, "binyu" (topknongs of hair), hair ribbo REGISTERED ning dresses" and day REGISTERED skirt, children's clothin rcoat), "dongjung" (ne irt, undershirt, pants, o ber gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat).	I gloves), t pin), hairpin n, safety pir 02 ytime 2 g, overcoat, eck band), combination, al gloves),
"magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, slip Other Clothi "mokdori" (K Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, insi Buttons: but Artificial Flo T30265KR00 025 - "rain of dresses; "kr 455 25 - Clothin Western-Sty raincoat, mi Korean-Styl "magoza" (K Sweaters, S chemise, sli Other Cloth "mokdori" (I Masks: wel Fireproof Cl Cloth-Made Belts: belt, Personal O hair net ins	Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean chirts, Underwear, Pajamas: sweeth, petticoat, corset, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sweeth, brassiere, sandkerchief, towe suspenders, garters, "denim" (Kramments: necklace, earring, brassiere, brassi	vest). ater, cardigan, vesiater, cardigan, vesiathing suit, bathing locks), "busun" cover, neckerchief, shaw f mask, sanitary maet, "kwan" (old Korcel, "bezagi" (packin brean garters). air, "daenggi" (Korcook, slide fastener, 12/29/2004" "dress coats", and 'lers 6/22/1992 flowers. suits, school unifor ori" (Korean jacket) vest). eater, cardigan, vesiathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, bathing suit, "bezagi" (packir orean garters). acelet, brooch, ring, nair, "daenggi" (Kornari, 'idaenggi' (Kornari,	nat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including I, necktie, gaiters, ask. aan hat), "manggung cloth). necktie pin, badge an hair ribbon), wigmagic tape. 4 40200458770 topcoats"; "jeans, 5020037042 m, work clothes, tro, "chima" (Korean st, shirt, collar, cuffshat, nightgown, paja, gloves (Including II, necktie, gaiters, ask. ean hat), "manggung cloth).	amas, neglige rubber gloves apron, diaper, " (Korean her medal, bucklg, "mori shimji 10/13/2005 trousers", and 7/6/1993 busers, evenir skirt), "durama s, blouses, spotamas, negligamas, n	e, insulating rubb stockings. Indband), "nambi e, ornamental ri" (Korean paddi 6 635037 Id "slacks"; "eve 268219 Ig dress, suits, sigi" (Korean ove ort shirt, polo shipe, night cloth, up, insulating rubb, stockings.	nnorm. eer gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat). bbon, "binyu" (topknongs of hair), hair ribbo REGISTERED ning dresses" and day REGISTERED skirt, children's clothin rcoat), "dongjung" (ne irt, undershirt, pants, o ber gloves and medica awi" (Korean fur hat).	I gloves), It pin), hairpi in, safety pir 02 ytime 2 g, overcoat, ick band), combination, al gloves),

Printed: 4/20/2015 Trademark Report by Country Page

CLASSES **FILED** APPL# REGDT REG# **STATUS** REFERENCE# MARK

SOUTH KOREA continued . . .

406283 REGISTERED 8/20/1996 96-36496 6/25/1998 JONES NEW YORK DRESS 49

25 - Clothing, personal ornaments, artificial flowers.

Western-Style Clothes: full dress, business suits, school uniform, work clothes, trousers, evening dress, suits, skirt, children's clothing, overcoat, raincoat, mantle.

Korean-Style Clothes: "baji" (trousers), "jugori" (Korean jacket), "chima" (Korean skirt), "duramagi" (Korean overcoat), "dongjung" (neck band), "magoza" (Korean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean vest).

Sweaters, Shirts, Underwear, Pajamas: sweater, cardigan, vest, shirt, collar, cuffs, blouses, sport shirt, polo shirt, undershirt, pants, combination, chemise, slip, petticoat, corset, brassiere, bathing suit, bathing hat, nightgown, pajamas, negligee, night cloth, uniform

Other Clothing: socks, "busuns" (Korean socks), "busun" cover, gloves (including rubber gloves, insulating rubber gloves and medical gloves), "mokdori" (Korean neck wrap), muffler, scarf, neckerchief, shawl, necktie, gaiters, apron, diaper, stockings,

Masks: welding mask, gas mask, dust-proof mask, sanitary mask

Fireproof Clothes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helmet, "kwan" (old Korean hat), "manggun" (Korean headband), "nambawi" (Korean fur hat). Cloth-Made Accessories: handkerchief, towel, "bezagi" (packing cloth).

Belts: belt, suspenders, garters, "denim" (Korean garters).

Personal Ornaments: necklace, earring, bracelet, brooch, ring, necktie pin, badge, medal, buckle, ornamental ribbon, "binyu" (topknot pin), hairpin, hair net, insignia, false lock of hair, human hair, "daenggi" (Korean hair ribbon), wig, "mori shimji" (Korean paddings of hair), hair ribbon, safety pin. Buttons: button, cuff button, press button, hook, slide fastener, magic tape.

Artificial Flower.

JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE 1/8/2004 402004871 3/6/2006 653873 T30181KR00

REGISTERED

REGISTERED

25,3,9 14.18

25

25

- 25 footwear namely, shoes, boots, sandals, sneakers and slippers Clothing namely, skirts, suits, slacks, pants, shorts, skorts, blouses, shirts, blazers, dresses, dusters, cardigans, pullovers, jeans, vests, jackets, sweaters, camisoles, culottes, knil pants, knil tops, tank tops, t-shirts, polo shirts, denim jackets, and jumpsuits
- 3 Perfume, cologne, eau de toilette, room and personal fragrance sprays, soaps, namely hand soap and skin soap, skin cleansers, skin lotions and creams, skin moisturizers, sun tanning lotions and oils; cosmetic products, namely, face and body powders, foundation make-up, body glitter, face glitter, lipstick, lip pencils, blush, eye shadow, eye cream, eyeliner, mascara and eyebrow pencils
- 9 Sunglasses, non-prescription eyeglasses, prescription eyeglasses, reading glasses, clip-on eyeglass frames and eyeglass frames.

8/20/1996 96-36495

14 - watches and jewelry

18 - Luggage, handbags, purses, attaché cases, briefcases, school bags, tote bags, all purpose sport tote bags, duffel bags, beach bags, traveling trunks and valises, cosmetic bags sold empty, briefcase type portfolios, umbrellas; Small leather goods, namely clutch purses, leather key cases, credit card cases, cosmetic cases sold empty, change purses, wallets, business card cases and passport cases; umbrellas

JONES NEW YORK SPORT 50

> 25 - Clothing, personal ornaments, artificial flowers. Western-Style Clothes: full dress, business suits, school uniform, work clothes, trousers, evening dress, suits, skirt, children's clothing, overcoat,

6/25/1998 406282

raincoat, mantle. Korean-Style Clothes: "baji" (trousers), "jugori" (Korean jacket), "chima" (Korean skirt), "duramagi" (Korean overcoat), "dongjung" (neck band), "magoza" (Korean halfcoal), "baja" (Korean vest).

Sweaters, Shirts, Underwear, Pajamas: sweater, cardigan, vest, shirt, collar, cuffs, blouses, sport shirt, polo shirt, undershirt, pants, combination,

chemise, slip, petticoat, corset, brasslere, bathing suit, bathing hat, nightgown, pajamas, negligee, night cloth, uniform.

Other Clothing: socks, "busuns" (Korean socks), "busun" cover, gloves (including rubber gloves, insulating rubber gloves and medical gloves), "mokdori" (Korean neck wrap), muffler, scarf, neckerchief, shawl, necktie, gaiters, apron, diaper, stockings.

Masks: welding mask, gas mask, dust-proof mask, sanitary mask.

Fireproof Clothes; Hats: hat, nightcap, helmet, "kwan" (old Korean hat), "manggun" (Korean headband), "nambawi" (Korean fur hat). Cloth-Made Accessories: handkerchief, towel, "bezagi" (packing cloth).

Belts; belt, suspenders, garters, "denim" (Korean garters).

Personal Ornaments: necklace, earring, bracelet, brooch, ring, necktie pin, badge, medal, buckle, ornamental ribbon, "binyu" (topknot pin), hairpin, hair net, insignia, false lock of hair, human hair, "daenggi" (Korean hair ribbon), wig, "mori shimji" (Korean paddings of hair), hair ribbon, safety pin. Buttons: button, cuff button, press button, hook, slide fastener, magic tape.

Artificial Flower.

REFERENCE#							
	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
SOUTH KOREA con	ntimied						
53	JONES WEAR	8/20/1996	96-36498	6/25/1998	406285	REGISTERED	2
Western-Style raincoat, ma Korean-Style "magoza" (K Sweaters, SI chemise, slip Other Clothie "mokdori" (K Masks: weld Fireproof Clo Cloth-Made Belts: belt, s Personal On hair net, insi	e Clothes: "baji" (trousers), "jugori" (Kor orean halfcoat), "baja" (Korean vest). hirts, Underwear, Pajamas: sweater, ca o, petticoat, corset, brasslere, bathing si ong: socks, "busuns" (Korean socks), "bi orean neck wrap), muffler, scarf, necke ding mask, gas mask, dust-proof mask, othes; Hals: hat, nightcap, helmet, "kwa Accessories: handkerchief, towel, "bez suspenders, garters, "denim" (Korean gi anaments: necklace, earring, bracelet, b gnia, false lock of hair, human hair, "dae tton, cuff button, press button, hook, slice	ean jacket), ' urdigan, vest, uit, bathing ha usun" cover, rchief, shawl, sanitary mas in" (old Korea agi" (packing arters). rooch, ring, n enggi" (Korea	chima" (Korean shirt, collar, cuffat, nightgown, pagloves (Including necktie, gaiters k. In hat), "mangguoth). In hair ribbon), w	skirt), "duramagi fs, blouses, sport ajamas, negligee g rubber gloves, i , apron, diaper, s un" (Korean head	" (Korean over shirt, polo shir , night cloth, ur nsulating rubbo tockings. band), "namba	coat), "dongjung" (ned t, undershirt, pants, co iform. er gloves and medical wi" (Korean fur hat).	ck band), ombination, I gloves), I gloves)
SPAIN							
464	JNY	8/24/1990	1586170	8/2 4 /1990	1586170	REGISTERED	2
25 - Women	's. apparel, namely vests, t-shirts,sweat	ers,shorts,sh	irts, skirts, jacke	ets, apull-on pants	s and blouses		
465	JONES NEW YORK	9/19/1990	1588854	9/19/1990	1588854	REGISTERED	2
25 - Women	's. Junior Misses and Petites Clothing						
SRI LANKA	JONES NEW YORK	6/16/1997	83631	5/8/2000	83631	REGISTERED	
360 18 - Leather	and imitations of leather, and goods mags; umbrellas, parasols and walking stic	ade of these	materials and no	ot included in oth		mal skins, hides, trun	ks and
359	JONES NEW YORK	6/16/1997		6/16/2001	83632	REGISTERED	2
	g, footwear, headgear.	3,10,122,	****				
20 0.00	g, 100,110a., 1.0a.g.						
ST MAARTEN				40/45/0044	00248	REGISTERED	
T00103SX00	JONES NEW YORK	10/15/2014		10/15/2014		REGISTERED	,
	and women's opthalmic ryrwear, includir	ig opthalmic :	sunglasses of pr	rescription quality	,		
SURINAME T00103SR01	JONES NEW YORK	2/8/2007	20692	2/8/2007	20692	REGISTERED	
9 - Men's ar stores, optic Chains for s	nd women's ophthalmic eyewear (includ cians, optometrists and dispensing ophti pectacles.	ing onhihalm	ic sunglasses th	at are prescriptio	n quality and s	old only through "opli ectacles and for conla	cal" retail act lenses;
SWITZERLAN 467	JONES NEW YORK	9/18/1990	688391990	9/18/1990	385933	REGISTERED	
	n's, Junior Misses, and Pelites apparel						
TAIWAN		700Makla	00000406	1/16/1999	835883	REGISTERED	
382	JONES NEW YORK r and imitations of leather, and goods m	6/13/1997	86029496				
18 - Leathei traveling ba	r and imitations of leather, and goods m gs; umbrellas, parasols and walking stic	ade of these cks; whips, ha	materials and in amess and sadd	llery.	CI (100000 . BII	mai sidilo, maca, vai	ino uno
T00103TW04	JONES NEW YORK	12/4/2006	95060528	10/1/2007	1282247	REGISTERED	;
25 - clothing scarves; he	g; skirts; suits; trousers; shirts; dresses; ad kerchief; mantillas; neckties; bow tie	outer clothings; hosiery; bo	g; sweaters; bus oots; shoes	siness suit; outer	clothing for spe	orts; vests; jackets; ur	ıderwear;
					04000044	DECIPTEDED	0
T30203TW00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	12/28/2004	93059971	9/16/2006	01228814	REGISTERED	0

UNITED ARAB EMR

Trademant Report b	by Country				Prin	ited: 4/20/2015	Page 25
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
UNITED ARAB EMR		410010000	77400	40/44/0000	04907	REGISTERED	25
T00103AE00 25 - Clothina i	JONES NEW YORK namely, skirts, suits, slacks, pants, sho	1/29/2006 orts, blouses,	77138 , shirts, blazers,	10/11/2008 dresses, dusters	, cardigans, pu	llovers, jeans, vests, ja	ickets,
sweaters, can capes, jackets pajamas, nigh belts, girdles, Fashion acce and slippers;	nisoles, culottes, knit pants, knit tops, i s, coats jackets and stoles made of fur atshirts, nightgowns and robes; intimate tank tops and boxers briefs; hosiery r ssories namely, belts and suspenders; Active wear namely, sweatshirts swea unning warm-up jackets and tennis ski	ank tops, t-s, coats and ja e apparel nat amely, panty scarves, sha lpants, warm	hirts, polo shirts ackets made of l mely, panties, bi yhose, socks, le awis, hats, mitte	, denim jackets, a leather and rainw rassieres, pettico otards, tights and ns and gloves: F	and jumpsuits; ear; Intimate A ats, slips half-s Teggings; Swir ootwear namel	Outerwear namely, ove pparel namely, sleepw lips, chemises, teddies nwear and swimwear o y, shoes, boots, sandal	ercoats, ear namely, s, garter cover-ups; ls, sneakers
T00103AE01	JONES NEW YORK	2/24/2008	107762	11/11/2010	109365	REGISTERED	9
9 - Ophthalmi	c or prescription eyewear and sunglas	ses, and non	ı-prescription ey	ewear and sungla	asses, frames a	and eyewear related ac	cessories
T00103AE02	JONES NEW YORK	4/9/2015	230671			PENDING	25
25 - Clothing,	footwear, headgear						
T00103AE03	JONES NEW YORK	4/9/2015	230672			PENDING	9
teaching appa electricity; app DVD's and other	nautical, surveying, photographic, cine aratus and instruments; apparatus and paratus for recording, transmission or her digital recording media; mechanisr omputers; computer software; fire extir	instruments reproduction ns for coin-op	for conducting, of sound or ima perated apparat	switching, transfo ges: magnetic da	orming, accumi ita carriers, rec	ulating, regulating of co ording discs; compact	ntrolling discs;
T30203AE00	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	6/14/2011	158560			PENDING	9
9 -							
T30203AE01	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	6/14/2011	158561			PENDING	14
14 -							
T30203AE02	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	6/14/2011	158562	1/29/2012	163574	REGISTERED	18
18 -							
T30203AE03	JONES NEW YORK COLLECTION	6/14/2011	158563			PENDING	25
25 -							
T30181AE00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	6/14/2011	158564			PENDING	9
9 -							
T30181AE01	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	6/14/2011	158565	2/29/2012	163575	REGISTERED	14
14 -							
T30181AE02	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	6/14/2011	158566			PENDING	18
18 -							
T30181AE03	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	6/14/2011	158567			PENDING	25
25 -	•••						
UNITED KING		4/7/2011	2578535	4/7/2011	2578535	REGISTERED	9,14,18
14 - Jewelry : 18 - Bags, ha 25 - Clothing 35 - The brin	JNY and sunglasses and watches andbags and leather goods , footwear, headgear ging together for the benefit of others, ing customers to conveniently view an	of a variety (of clothing, head	gear, footwear, f	ashion accesso	ries, bags, handbags a	25,35
manaria							
URUGUAY 468	JONES NEW YORK	8/23/1994	272091	11/1/1996	272091	REGISTERED	25
	, footwear, headgear.	2,20,001	 -				
Zo - Olombiy		0.000/0000	000705	4 (00)0007	368,705	REGISTERED	9
T00103UY01	JONES NEW YORK	2/20/2006	368705	1/26/2007	306.700	KEGISTEKED	9

Trademark Report	t by Country				P	rinted: 4/20/2015	Page 26
REFERENCE#	MARK	FILED	APPL#	REGDT	REG#	STATUS	CLASSES
VENEZUELA							
469	JONES NEW YORK	9/28/1994	1298194	2/9/1996	P186929	REGISTERED	25
25 - Womer	n's, Junior Misses, & Petites Clothing						
T00103VE01	JONES NEW YORK	2/8/2006	3727	11/30/2006	P275253	REGISTERED	9
9 - Men's ar stores, optic	nd women's ophthalmic eyewear (inclu sians, optometrists and dispensing oph	ding ophthalm ithalmologists	nic sunglasses th) and related acc	nat are prescriptio cessories; non-pro	on quality and escription sur	sold only through "optica nglasses and related acc	al" retail essories.
<u>VIETNAM</u> T30181VN00	JONES NEW YORK SIGNATURE	1/6/2004	00136	4/22/2005	62154	REGISTERED	03,9,14
							18,25

03 - Perfume, cologne, eau de toilette, room and personal fragrance sprays, soaps, namely hand soap and skin soap, skin cleansers, skin lotions and creams, skin moisturizers, sun tanning lotions and oils; cosmetic products, namely, face and body powders, foundation make-up, body glitter, face glitter, lipstick, lip pencils, blush, eye shadow, eye cream, eyeliner, mascara and eyebrow pencils

- 9 Sunglasses, non-prescription eyeglasses, prescription eyeglasses, reading glasses, clip-on eyeglass frames and eyeglass frames.
- 14 jewelry and watches

18 - Luggage, handbags, purses, attaché cases, briefcases, school bags, tote bags, all purpose sport tote bags, duffel bags, beach bags, traveling trunks and valises, cosmetic bags sold empty, briefcase type portfolios, umbrellas; Small leather goods, namely clutch purses, leather key cases, credit card cases, cosmetic cases sold empty, change purses, wallets, business card cases and passport cases; umbrellas

25 - Clothing namely, skirts, suits, slacks, pants, shorts, skorts, blouses, shirts, blazers, dresses, dusters, cardigans, pullovers, jeans, vests, jackets, sweaters, camisoles, culottes, knit pants, knit tops, tank tops, t-shirts, polo shirts, denim jackets, and jumpsuits and footwear namely, shoes, boots, sandals, sneakers and slippers

END OF REPORT

TOTAL ITEMS SELECTED =

335